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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Anderson       M2529         1/55       35:33    5:42     1:14:37
2     Nick Purdy             M2024         1/34       35:28    5:47     1:15:43
3     Matthew Manning        M3034         1/85       35:27    5:49     1:16:02
4     Kade Kistner           M1519         1/18       36:01    5:49     1:16:10
5     Jonathan Granger       M4044         1/95       35:25    5:51     1:16:30
6     Avery Ainsworth        M3034         2/85       35:23    5:51     1:16:31
7     Rachel Booth           F3034        1/152       36:15    5:55     1:17:19
8     Andy Schmegel          M2529         2/55       36:16    6:03     1:19:08
9     Michael Batson         M1519         2/18       36:15    6:07     1:20:07
10    Matthews Vargas        M1519         3/18       36:24    6:08     1:20:14
11    Robbie Tanner          M2024         2/34       37:43    6:15     1:21:52
12    Alexander Lugo-Velazqu M3034         3/85       38:23    6:18     1:22:26
13    Kaleb Shelton          M1519         4/18       38:46    6:28     1:24:31
14    Josh Pearce            M2024         3/34       38:08    6:30     1:24:58
15    Bill Owens             M5054         1/72       40:01    6:31     1:25:10
16    David Haynes           M3539         1/98       39:51    6:31     1:25:20
17    Jim George             M5054         2/72       39:59    6:32     1:25:25
18    Kyle Golden            M2529         3/55       40:02    6:33     1:25:37
19    Phil Conard            M4044         2/95       40:01    6:34     1:25:51
20    M. Litch               M3034         4/85       39:55    6:34     1:25:51
21    John Fell              M3034         5/85       40:33    6:36     1:26:26
22    David Guidry           M4549         1/75       40:07    6:37     1:26:32
23    Brady Hendrix          M2529         4/55       39:52    6:40     1:27:14
24    Robert Ross            M5054         3/72       39:58    6:41     1:27:27
25    Keith Duet             M4549         2/75       40:56    6:41     1:27:27
26    Caroline Smith         F4044        1/143       40:49    6:43     1:27:49
27    Joe Muldowney          M5559         1/44       40:45    6:44     1:28:00
28    Drew Sutton            M3034         6/85       41:40    6:44     1:28:06
29    Glenn Puzio            M2529         5/55       41:22    6:45     1:28:17
30    Kyle Cassidy           M2529         6/55       41:44    6:45     1:28:18
31    Troy Mouton            M4044         3/95       41:50    6:45     1:28:20
32    Van Edwards            M5054         4/72       42:06    6:48     1:28:59
33    Beaux Jones            M2529         7/55       41:51    6:50     1:29:30
34    Ryan Green             M3539         2/98       41:56    6:51     1:29:34
35    Brian Rowan            M5054         5/72       41:45    6:52     1:29:51
36    Russ Bourgeois         M4044         4/95       42:03    6:52     1:29:56
37    Stefan Kuss            M3539         3/98       42:08    6:52     1:29:57
38    Ethan Sanders          M3034         7/85       42:17    6:56     1:30:40
39    Michael Ratcliff       M3034         8/85       41:59    6:56     1:30:43
40    Chris Segura           M5054         6/72       42:39    6:56     1:30:47
41    Lauren Ross            F2024        1/130       42:13    6:57     1:30:55
42    Michael Ruffin         M3539         4/98       41:23    6:58     1:31:11
43    Erin Hallman           F2529        1/152       41:42    6:59     1:31:18
44    Jimmy Marano           M4044         5/95       41:59    7:00     1:31:33
45    Stephen Buckner        M2024         4/34       42:10    7:00     1:31:35
46    Preston Pecue          M3539         5/98       42:51    7:01     1:31:52
47    Dan Ahrens             M4044         6/95       43:01    7:02     1:32:01
48    Scott Eckman           M4044         7/95       42:56    7:02     1:32:05
49    Patrick Melancon       M4549         3/75       43:20    7:03     1:32:19
50    Seth Hall              M2024         5/34       40:32    7:04     1:32:27
51    Jake Witte             M3539         6/98       43:43    7:04     1:32:31
52    Keith Babin            M4044         8/95       44:04    7:04     1:32:34
53    Mark Reams             CLYDE        1/112       41:50    7:05     1:32:39
54    Jennifer Novak         F4044        2/143       43:58    7:05     1:32:42
55    Robert Duncan          CLYDE        2/112       42:34    7:06     1:32:51
56    Prasant Seetala        M2024         6/34       43:25    7:07     1:33:02
57    Pen Clark              M5054         7/72       43:12    7:07     1:33:07
58    Jack Lee               M3034         9/85       43:19    7:10     1:33:42
59    Truls Lomo             M2024         7/34       44:23    7:11     1:34:00
60    Jason Young            M3034        10/85       43:20    7:12     1:34:15
61    Elizabeth Skola        F3034        2/152       44:02    7:13     1:34:21
62    Neil Armand            M3034        11/85       45:15    7:13     1:34:28
63    Ellen Mendoza          F3034        3/152       43:51    7:14     1:34:42
64    Charles Miller III     M3539         7/98       42:52    7:15     1:34:55
65    Erin Oswalt            F3034        4/152       45:34    7:16     1:35:12
66    Andra Bruce            F4044        3/143       45:06    7:16     1:35:12
67    Keith Richards         M4549         4/75       45:05    7:17     1:35:13
68    Anthony Mason          M4549         5/75       42:59    7:18     1:35:26
69    Jude Trahan            M3539         8/98       45:38    7:18     1:35:27
70    Nicholas Conerly       M4549         6/75       44:40    7:18     1:35:34
71    Adam Lecompte          M4044         9/95       43:18    7:19     1:35:41
72    William Call           M3034        12/85       45:04    7:19     1:35:47
73    Jason Jeffirs          M3539         9/98       41:51    7:19     1:35:51
74    Eric Bernard           M3539        10/98       45:15    7:19     1:35:51
75    Mark Trahan            M3539        11/98       45:40    7:20     1:35:57
76    John Kuehn             M4549         7/75       45:39    7:20     1:35:59
77    Anne Sagrera           F3539        1/152       45:36    7:20     1:36:01
78    Paul George            M5559         2/44       44:56    7:21     1:36:09
79    Molly Furrate          F2024        2/130       43:52    7:21     1:36:12
80    Natalie McCall         F2529        2/152       45:21    7:21     1:36:13
81    Tyler Fontenot         M2529         8/55       46:47    7:21     1:36:16
82    Matthew Brouillette    M1519         5/18       45:06    7:21     1:36:18
83    Kim Dominick           F4549        1/101       45:08    7:22     1:36:21
84    James Falgout          CLYDE        3/112       45:49    7:23     1:36:33
85    Steve Blanchard        M2529         9/55       44:56    7:23     1:36:40
86    Joseph Woten           M3034        13/85       44:23    7:23     1:36:41
87    Patrick Scott          M4044        10/95       46:11    7:24     1:36:49
88    Allie Stone            F1519         1/57       44:46    7:25     1:37:05
89    Colten Miller          M2024         8/34       46:48    7:26     1:37:21
90    Megan Walsh            F2529        3/152       46:29    7:26     1:37:22
91    Samuel Carella         M2529        10/55       46:30    7:26     1:37:22
92    Jess Schmeeckle        M3034        14/85       46:43    7:27     1:37:28
93    John Bergeron          M3539        12/98       44:42    7:27     1:37:30
94    Jennifer Thomason      F2529        4/152       45:40    7:28     1:37:37
95    Dorin Boldor           M3539        13/98       44:59    7:28     1:37:39
96    Guy Collins            M4549         8/75       44:20    7:28     1:37:45
97    Paul Price             M4044        11/95       45:57    7:28     1:37:46
98    Morgan Schuetz         F1519         2/57       47:00    7:28     1:37:46
99    Alan Goudzwaard        M5559         3/44       44:58    7:28     1:37:47
100   David Baker            M4044        12/95       46:37    7:29     1:37:59

Generated February 6, 2026 at 11:40 AM 1/19



Louisiana Marathon - 2013 - The Half at The Louisiana Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Mark Lahaye            M5054         8/72       46:37    7:30     1:38:10
102   Ruth Ann Gannon        F4044        4/143       45:40    7:31     1:38:21
103   Justin Hein            M3539        14/98       43:31    7:31     1:38:23
104   Ron Steve              M4044        13/95       46:06    7:31     1:38:25
105   Victor Owens           M4044        14/95       43:45    7:32     1:38:34
106   Christine Derbins      F2024        3/130       46:55    7:33     1:38:46
107   Ginger Wartes          F3034        5/152       47:00    7:33     1:38:52
108   Matthew McVicar        M4549         9/75       46:35    7:34     1:39:03
109   Kevin Smith            M3539        15/98       45:41    7:34     1:39:06
110   Pierre-Yves Roux       M5559         4/44       44:26    7:34     1:39:08
111   Manard Lagasse         M4044        15/95       47:09    7:35     1:39:13
112   Scott Moeller          M5054         9/72       47:06    7:35     1:39:17
113   Angela Herpin          F5054         1/74       46:51    7:37     1:39:38
114   Amanda McQueen         F3034        6/152       47:14    7:37     1:39:46
115   Drew Story             M4549        10/75       46:43    7:37     1:39:47
116   Warren Migaud          M4549        11/75       46:31    7:38     1:39:56
117   Duke Reichardt         M5054        10/72       47:39    7:40     1:40:26
118   Randy Roberts          M4044        16/95       47:30    7:41     1:40:27
119   Jordi Goodman          M2024         9/34       49:17    7:41     1:40:31
120   Mark David             M5559         5/44       46:51    7:41     1:40:33
121   Anthony Skufca         M4044        17/95       47:54    7:41     1:40:33
122   David Branch           M3034        15/85       47:52    7:42     1:40:50
123   Chris Niccolini        M3539        16/98       45:55    7:43     1:40:55
124   Layne Hardy            M1519         6/18       45:28    7:43     1:41:00
125   Lee Mooney             M5054        11/72       46:23    7:45     1:41:31
126   Neal McMahon           M4549        12/75       49:10    7:45     1:41:31
127   Tomas Orihuela         M4549        13/75       46:17    7:46     1:41:38
128   Kailyn McCarley        F1519         3/57       43:11    7:46     1:41:41
129   Chris Griffin          M3539        17/98       49:12    7:47     1:41:52
130   Karl Robinson          M5559         6/44       48:42    7:48     1:42:03
131   Matthew Holliday       M3034        16/85       48:47    7:48     1:42:03
132   Jeff Goudeau           M3539        18/98       48:42    7:48     1:42:05
133   Richie Peak            M3034        17/85       48:24    7:48     1:42:09
134   Jonathan Thomassie     M3539        19/98       49:58    7:48     1:42:10
135   Chuck Compson          CLYDE        4/112       48:45    7:49     1:42:12
136   Trent Miles            M2529        11/55       48:56    7:49     1:42:14
137   Andrea Linck           F2024        4/130       47:27    7:49     1:42:23
138   Laurin Dugas           M3034        18/85       49:32    7:51     1:42:39
139   Bryce Bourgeois        M1519         7/18       45:01    7:51     1:42:41
140   Jason Fennell          M2529        12/55       45:55    7:52     1:42:53
141   Jon Nason              M3539        20/98       49:10    7:52     1:42:53
142   Jamie Gary             M3539        21/98       49:08    7:52     1:42:53
143   Kate Welch             F3034        7/152       46:49    7:52     1:42:55
144   Russell Smith          M5559         7/44       47:25    7:52     1:42:58
145   Stephanie Sterling     F3539        2/152       47:18    7:53     1:43:07
146   William Kitchen        CLYDE        5/112       47:17    7:53     1:43:08
147   Chad Cothern           M3034        19/85       46:36    7:53     1:43:10
148   Alex Ludwig            M2529        13/55       49:14    7:53     1:43:12
149   Joe Raymond            M2529        14/55       51:55    7:54     1:43:21
150   Ashley Delapp          F3539        3/152       50:01    7:54     1:43:26
151   Robert Myers           M2529        15/55       47:40    7:54     1:43:28
152   Stephanie Crews        F3034        8/152       49:01    7:55     1:43:38
153   Donny Boudreaux        M4549        14/75       47:36    7:55     1:43:39
154   Angela Holifield       F3034        9/152       47:41    7:56     1:43:48
155   Joshua Doucet          M3034        20/85       47:14    7:56     1:43:54
156   Parker Say             M1519         8/18       45:59    7:57     1:44:03
157   Neil Okeeffe           M3539        22/98       49:32    7:58     1:44:11
158   Rob Derenbecker        M2024        10/34       48:31    7:58     1:44:12
159   Theresa Pevey          F2024        5/130       48:32    7:58     1:44:12
160   Steve Bramlette        M5559         8/44       48:29    7:58     1:44:14
161   Geoffrey Moore         M2529        16/55       47:57    7:58     1:44:15
162   Daniel Bertler         M4549        15/75       49:59    7:58     1:44:22
163   Kimberly Boshaw        F4044        5/143       48:17    7:58     1:44:22
164   Hannah Amoroso         F3539        4/152       49:20    7:59     1:44:24
165   Daniel Lovasz          M3034        21/85       47:24    7:59     1:44:24
166   Randy Ellis            M6569         1/15       49:20    7:59     1:44:24
167   Mitzi Eastin           F5559         1/42       48:46    7:59     1:44:24
168   Todd Marks             M4549        16/75       49:38    7:59     1:44:25
169   Matthew Eidt           M2529        17/55       50:26    7:59     1:44:33
170   Alan Tuttle            M2529        18/55       49:48    7:59     1:44:34
171   Landon Leblanc         M1519         9/18       47:57    8:00     1:44:38
172   Mitch Champagne        M4549        17/75       49:28    8:00     1:44:43
173   Bryanna Stuart         F1519         4/57       47:14    8:00     1:44:47
174   Thomas Laville         M4044        18/95       48:10    8:01     1:44:52
175   Brian Cohn             M3539        23/98       48:46    8:02     1:45:02
176   Ann Middleton          F6064         1/20       49:18    8:02     1:45:05
177   Peter Carpenter        M5054        12/72       49:58    8:03     1:45:25
178   Philip James           M4549        18/75       49:28    8:03     1:45:28
179   Roger Boshaw           M4044        19/95       49:04    8:04     1:45:29
180   Stephen Robicheaux     M5054        13/72       46:46    8:04     1:45:31
181   Todd Denson            M4044        20/95       49:43    8:04     1:45:32
182   Ryan Gaudin            M1519        10/18       49:43    8:04     1:45:33
183   Dan Jordan             M5559         9/44       49:29    8:04     1:45:36
184   Lauren MacKenzie       F1519         5/57       50:24    8:04     1:45:38
185   Robert Frioux          M3034        22/85       50:25    8:04     1:45:38
186   Kevin Wiese            M2024        11/34       52:43    8:05     1:45:41
187   Angela King            F4549        2/101       49:14    8:05     1:45:43
188   Christopher Wilder     M2024        12/34       50:25    8:05     1:45:45
189   Andrew Mickles         CLYDE        6/112       46:38    8:05     1:45:47
190   Leah Johnson           F2529        5/152       49:26    8:05     1:45:47
191   Kevin Carr             M4044        21/95       50:07    8:05     1:45:50
192   Matthew Landry         M2024        13/34       49:14    8:05     1:45:52
193   Cyndie Keene           F5559         2/42       49:40    8:06     1:45:59
194   Rob Keene              M5559        10/44       49:36    8:06     1:45:59
195   Kevin Harrison         M3034        23/85       49:01    8:06     1:46:06
196   Susan Rouse            F5054         2/74       50:13    8:07     1:46:10
197   Craig Lebouef          M5054        14/72       50:17    8:07     1:46:11
198   Harrison Breaud        M2024        14/34       52:01    8:07     1:46:15
199   Claire Cage            F3034       10/152       49:55    8:08     1:46:31
200   Cissy Blanchard        F4044        6/143       49:38    8:09     1:46:35
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201   Craig McCullough       M4044        22/95       50:46    8:09     1:46:36
202   Matthew Hagel          M2024        15/34       50:11    8:09     1:46:45
203   Jane Angel             F4549        3/101       51:21    8:09     1:46:46
204   Ronnie Boutin          M5054        15/72       50:07    8:10     1:46:48
205   Genevieve Friesen      F2529        6/152       50:20    8:10     1:46:50
206   Carroll Smith          M6064         1/19       49:18    8:10     1:46:54
207   Jeffry Cutrera         M3034        24/85       47:54    8:10     1:46:56
208   Bryan Pereira          M4044        23/95       50:12    8:10     1:46:57
209   Ashton White           F2529        7/152       50:45    8:11     1:47:03
210   Patrick Chen           M2529        19/55       52:07    8:11     1:47:05
211   Matt Booth             CLYDE        7/112       51:23    8:11     1:47:08
212   Jerry Phillips         M5559        11/44       49:50    8:11     1:47:09
213   Jessica Wyrick         F2529        8/152       51:18    8:11     1:47:11
214   Laura Miers            F3539        5/152       50:22    8:12     1:47:17
215   Emilie Bahr            F3034       11/152       49:36    8:12     1:47:20
216   Lauren Ybarzabal       F2024        6/130       44:43    8:12     1:47:21
217   Julie Spillers         F2529        9/152       51:27    8:12     1:47:23
218   David J Hebert         M3539        24/98       50:39    8:12     1:47:23
219   Rebecca Penniman       F4549        4/101       50:20    8:12     1:47:25
220   Eric Hart              M2529        20/55       48:56    8:13     1:47:31
221   James Richard McKnight M3034        25/85       49:07    8:13     1:47:37
222   Martha Thibaut         F2529       10/152       52:17    8:14     1:47:44
223   Monica Embers          F3539        6/152       50:39    8:14     1:47:49
224   Jerry Falgoust         M2529        21/55       50:52    8:15     1:47:54
225   Lorraine Myhal         F5054         3/74       50:38    8:15     1:48:05
226   Rachel Thomas          F1519         6/57       48:23    8:16     1:48:08
227   Sidney Tauzin          M2024        16/34       49:23    8:16     1:48:11
228   Madeline Wellborn      F2024        7/130       49:24    8:16     1:48:12
229   Scott Thom             M3539        25/98       53:44    8:16     1:48:13
230   Jacqueline Bethel      F2529       11/152       51:39    8:16     1:48:14
231   Joshua Titus           M3034        26/85       55:15    8:17     1:48:24
232   Corey Pearce           M4549        19/75       48:48    8:17     1:48:25
233   Missy Debardeleben     F3539        7/152       51:01    8:17     1:48:25
234   Lesley Holleman        F3034       12/152       50:35    8:17     1:48:28
235   Morganne Ashley        F1519         7/57       50:22    8:17     1:48:30
236   William Foreman        M4044        24/95       50:25    8:18     1:48:33
237   Jane Swift             F4549        5/101       52:23    8:18     1:48:36
238   Paul Bodet             M4044        25/95       52:23    8:18     1:48:39
239   Jennifer Macha         F3034       13/152       50:06    8:18     1:48:40
240   Bud Weiss              M5559        12/44       52:58    8:18     1:48:43
241   Justin Fauth           M3539        26/98       52:19    8:19     1:48:45
242   Jim Sanders            M3034        27/85       51:05    8:19     1:48:51
243   Lisa Rohlwing          F3034       14/152       52:23    8:19     1:48:54
244   Larry Attenhofer       M3539        27/98       51:24    8:19     1:48:56
245   Peg Krecker            F5054         4/74       51:27    8:20     1:49:01
246   Chris Hoggle           M4044        26/95       49:13    8:20     1:49:02
247   Stephanie Arnaud       F3539        8/152       52:24    8:20     1:49:04
248   Kristin Depp           F4044        7/143       52:24    8:20     1:49:04
249   Clint Joffrion         M3034        28/85       52:45    8:20     1:49:06
250   Shane Sandefer         M4044        27/95       51:42    8:21     1:49:11
251   Megan Shannon          F3539        9/152       52:26    8:21     1:49:12
252   Charlie Gauthier       M4044        28/95       52:37    8:21     1:49:14
253   Vanessa Seitz          F2529       12/152       52:01    8:21     1:49:15
254   Jason Johnson          M3539        28/98       52:32    8:21     1:49:16
255   Erin Allemand          F3539       10/152       50:55    8:21     1:49:20
256   Andrea Rantz           F3034       15/152       50:54    8:21     1:49:21
257   Melanie Hymel          F3034       16/152       51:01    8:22     1:49:28
258   Peter Aamodt           M4549        20/75       50:59    8:22     1:49:31
259   John Booth             M4044        29/95       51:36    8:22     1:49:32
260   Michael Moresi         M4549        21/75       48:59    8:22     1:49:32
261   B. Trevor Wilson       M3034        29/85       54:54    8:22     1:49:35
262   Brett Mount            M2529        22/55       50:59    8:22     1:49:36
263   Bryan Nance            M3539        29/98       51:53    8:23     1:49:37
264   Melanie Miller         F4549        6/101       52:04    8:23     1:49:39
265   Bradford Griggs        M5559        13/44       52:04    8:23     1:49:40
266   Spencer Gordy          M2529        23/55       52:03    8:23     1:49:43
267   Tina Gregg             F4044        8/143       51:12    8:23     1:49:44
268   Henry Galindo          M4044        30/95       51:31    8:23     1:49:50
269   James Fikes            CLYDE        8/112       51:45    8:24     1:49:54
270   Steve Gaudin           M4549        22/75       52:36    8:24     1:49:56
271   Brent Struthers        CLYDE        9/112       51:45    8:24     1:49:56
272   John Wieland           M5054        16/72       51:12    8:24     1:49:58
273   Al Raby                M3034        30/85       51:20    8:24     1:50:00
274   Richard Goldsmith      M5054        17/72       51:27    8:25     1:50:03
275   Steven Alexander       M2529        24/55       52:53    8:25     1:50:05
276   Mark Goodson           M3034        31/85       51:25    8:25     1:50:08
277   Jamie Edwards          F3034       17/152       51:07    8:25     1:50:09
278   Barry Creppel          M5559        14/44       53:17    8:25     1:50:13
279   Obie Ward              M3539        30/98       50:10    8:25     1:50:14
280   Michael Dirosato       M2024        17/34       52:19    8:25     1:50:16
281   Heather Reiner         F3034       18/152       52:21    8:26     1:50:16
282   Stephen Friel          M4044        31/95       52:16    8:26     1:50:23
283   Joshua Speyrer         M2529        25/55       53:22    8:27     1:50:29
284   Shareese Kondo         F4549        7/101       51:48    8:27     1:50:30
285   Emily Normand          F3034       19/152       52:14    8:27     1:50:31
286   Laura Leigh Moody      F3539       11/152       52:02    8:27     1:50:34
287   Elaine Burbank         F1519         8/57       50:24    8:27     1:50:35
288   Emily Collins          F3034       20/152       52:14    8:27     1:50:40
289   Brittany Marble        F2529       13/152       52:14    8:27     1:50:40
290   Katie Routh            F2024        8/130       53:25    8:28     1:50:43
291   Deidra Petty           F4044        9/143       51:21    8:28     1:50:45
292   Scott Poole            CLYDE       10/112       51:55    8:28     1:50:46
293   Mark Bays              M3034        32/85       51:36    8:28     1:50:48
294   Joseph Cain            CLYDE       11/112       53:50    8:28     1:50:52
295   Jeannie Theriot        F3034       21/152       50:17    8:28     1:50:53
296   Marie Helene Dumont    F3034       22/152       52:04    8:28     1:50:54
297   Stephen Godail         M4044        32/95       51:17    8:28     1:50:54
298   Valerie Campbell       F3539       12/152       51:46    8:30     1:51:09
299   Kerry Hare             F2024        9/130       51:48    8:30     1:51:09
300   Dustin Hinton          M3034        33/85       52:25    8:30     1:51:10
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301   Michelle Cox           F4044       10/143       52:58    8:30     1:51:13
302   Michael Morse          M4549        23/75       52:59    8:30     1:51:13
303   Brian Small            M4549        24/75       54:18    8:30     1:51:16
304   Kelly Rhodes           F3539       13/152       53:04    8:31     1:51:25
305   Randy Ramsey           CLYDE       12/112       52:09    8:31     1:51:26
306   Victoria Bowers        F1519         9/57       52:56    8:31     1:51:29
307   Wade Gautreau          M4549        25/75       52:54    8:31     1:51:30
308   Petra Hendry           F5054         5/74       52:48    8:31     1:51:30
309   Gil McMurry            M5054        18/72       52:03    8:31     1:51:34
310   Jason Roth             M2024        18/34       47:59    8:32     1:51:36
311   David Candler          M5054        19/72       52:48    8:32     1:51:37
312   Topo Frilot            M5054        20/72       47:37    8:32     1:51:42
313   Darren Westfall        M3034        34/85       47:35    8:32     1:51:42
314   Keith Richardson       M4549        26/75       52:24    8:32     1:51:44
315   Hannah Henderson       F2024       10/130       52:19    8:32     1:51:45
316   Leslie Medley Russell  F4549        8/101       51:13    8:32     1:51:45
317   Fred Kinder            M4549        27/75       51:41    8:33     1:51:50
318   Dennis Heffernan       M3539        31/98       54:02    8:33     1:51:52
319   Charles Sanders        CLYDE       13/112       52:51    8:33     1:51:54
320   Keith Savoy            M5054        21/72       52:43    8:33     1:51:56
321   Joel Hill              M3539        32/98       56:37    8:34     1:52:08
322   Rusty Frioux           M3539        33/98       53:58    8:34     1:52:14
323   Tim Armstrong          M5054        22/72       52:25    8:35     1:52:16
324   Crystal Adams          F3034       23/152       53:15    8:35     1:52:23
325   Walter Dworak          M5054        23/72       54:10    8:35     1:52:25
326   Hanna Sams             F2024       11/130       52:24    8:35     1:52:25
327   Harry Laver            M5054        24/72       53:17    8:36     1:52:27
328   Miguel Estela          M3539        34/98       50:05    8:36     1:52:35
329   Kelley Pears           CLYDE       14/112       54:12    8:37     1:52:42
330   Shelby Hammett         F2024       12/130       52:56    8:37     1:52:45
331   Umeshkanta Thounaojam  M3034        35/85       52:26    8:37     1:52:46
332   Leo Verde              M4549        28/75       52:14    8:37     1:52:51
333   Brett Laurent          M4549        29/75       52:25    8:37     1:52:52
334   Jason Jordan           M3034        36/85       55:35    8:37     1:52:52
335   David Gilchrist        M2024        19/34       53:07    8:38     1:52:54
336   Alyssa Gautreau        F4044       11/143       51:16    8:38     1:52:55
337   Dylan Jenks            M2529        26/55       50:52    8:38     1:52:58
338   Dale Harvey            CLYDE       15/112       50:18    8:38     1:52:58
339   Paige Carpenter        F3539       14/152       51:22    8:38     1:52:59
340   Stephen Losavio        M3539        35/98       53:57    8:38     1:53:04
341   Eve Kazik              F4549        9/101       52:46    8:38     1:53:06
342   Ryan Thibodeaux        M1519        11/18       51:17    8:38     1:53:06
343   Shellie Blanchard      F3539       15/152       49:47    8:39     1:53:08
344   James McKey            M3539        36/98       50:55    8:39     1:53:09
345   Michael Fish           M5054        25/72       52:07    8:39     1:53:10
346   Marcia Rachel          F4549       10/101       51:00    8:39     1:53:11
347   Kenniann Henley        F3539       16/152       54:27    8:39     1:53:17
348   John Hamilton          CLYDE       16/112       52:20    8:40     1:53:20
349   Keith Stone            M5054        26/72       52:48    8:40     1:53:25
350   Mary Raines            F3034       24/152       52:31    8:40     1:53:26
351   Jodie Green            F2529       14/152       54:45    8:40     1:53:26
352   Terry Dogan            M5054        27/72       51:06    8:40     1:53:28
353   Stanley Sellers Jr     M4044        33/95       54:17    8:40     1:53:31
354   Todd Viator            M5054        28/72       53:13    8:41     1:53:33
355   Chenin Doiron          F2529       15/152       55:18    8:41     1:53:35
356   Katherine Currier      F2024       13/130       54:53    8:41     1:53:35
357   Charles Doiron         M3034        37/85       55:18    8:41     1:53:35
358   Dominic Fanelli        CLYDE       17/112       51:48    8:41     1:53:38
359   Natalie Viator         F2529       16/152       53:13    8:41     1:53:38
360   Michael Ripple         M2529        27/55       54:21    8:41     1:53:39
361   Sarah Duncan           F2529       17/152       54:00    8:41     1:53:42
362   Craig Simmons          M4044        34/95       54:03    8:41     1:53:42
363   Katherine Cuntz        F2024       14/130       50:42    8:41     1:53:44
364   Marcel Dupre           M4549        30/75       51:23    8:41     1:53:45
365   Michael Brann          CLYDE       18/112       51:15    8:42     1:53:48
366   Michael Frederic       M4549        31/75       53:30    8:42     1:53:49
367   Dale Landry            M4549        32/75       54:12    8:42     1:53:50
368   Brandon Smith          M2024        20/34       53:38    8:42     1:53:55
369   Julia Love             F2024       15/130       53:34    8:42     1:53:57
370   Shimika Wilder         F3034       25/152       53:18    8:42     1:53:58
371   Alison Lionberger      F2529       18/152       52:10    8:43     1:54:00
372   Jeff Meares            M3539        37/98       52:36    8:43     1:54:01
373   Bethann Telford        F4044       12/143       51:37    8:43     1:54:01
374   Duane Cray             M5054        29/72       53:43    8:43     1:54:04
375   Patrick Morein         M4549        33/75       52:01    8:43     1:54:04
376   Scott Clements         M4549        34/75       53:21    8:43     1:54:06
377   Jaime Wang             F1519        10/57       55:11    8:43     1:54:08
378   Kevin Hughey           M2529        28/55       51:55    8:43     1:54:09
379   Kassidy Noto           F1519        11/57       56:06    8:43     1:54:10
380   Grace Butler           F1519        12/57       56:07    8:43     1:54:11
381   Kent Gravelle          M5054        30/72       55:52    8:44     1:54:15
382   Jacob Henderson        M3539        38/98       54:41    8:44     1:54:18
383   Josh Burgess           M3539        39/98       54:18    8:44     1:54:21
384   Cathy McManus          F4044       13/143       53:11    8:44     1:54:22
385   John Legleu            M6064         2/19       50:58    8:44     1:54:24
386   Stan Foreman           M4549        35/75       53:28    8:44     1:54:25
387   Evan Key               M2024        21/34       50:48    8:45     1:54:27
388   Todd Branch            M4044        35/95       55:03    8:45     1:54:30
389   Marie-Claude Belanger  F3539       17/152       50:56    8:45     1:54:34
390   C Davis Prescott       M2529        29/55       52:36    8:45     1:54:36
391   Ann Booth              F4044       14/143       54:56    8:45     1:54:38
392   Brad Bokun             M3539        40/98       53:35    8:46     1:54:47
393   Edward Chiasson        CLYDE       19/112       55:40    8:46     1:54:49
394   Patrick Freeman        CLYDE       20/112       55:02    8:47     1:54:55
395   Colin O'Rourke         M2024        22/34       55:41    8:47     1:54:56
396   Jeff Van Laeke         M5054        31/72       52:06    8:47     1:54:57
397   Maria Bowers           F4549       11/101       53:17    8:47     1:54:57
398   Piera Chacon           F4549       12/101       53:06    8:47     1:54:59
399   Tim Derouen            M5054        32/72       54:17    8:47     1:55:04
400   Stefon Torres          M4044        36/95       54:07    8:48     1:55:05
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401   Angela Page            F4044       15/143       54:24    8:48     1:55:06
402   Danielle Mayeaux       F2024       16/130       54:42    8:48     1:55:06
403   Michelle Fortenberry   F4044       16/143       54:43    8:48     1:55:06
404   Madeline Linck         F1519        13/57       53:08    8:48     1:55:06
405   Elissa Ledoux          F2024       17/130       55:22    8:48     1:55:13
406   Peggy Lowe             F3539       18/152       54:56    8:48     1:55:15
407   Michael Vornkahl       M2529        30/55       54:36    8:48     1:55:16
408   Melanie Kuehn          F4044       17/143       53:46    8:48     1:55:17
409   Diego Henriquez        M2024        23/34       56:15    8:49     1:55:19
410   James Houston          M2529        31/55       55:04    8:49     1:55:23
411   Robert Quiring         M1519        12/18       51:17    8:49     1:55:28
412   Carey Perry            F3034       26/152       54:56    8:50     1:55:33
413   Joey Crifasi           M4044        37/95       55:20    8:50     1:55:34
414   Nicholas Ortego        M3539        41/98       51:52    8:50     1:55:41
415   Chris Gerdes           M4044        38/95       51:57    8:51     1:55:44
416   Amanda Gibbs           F2024       18/130       53:52    8:51     1:55:46
417   Kristen Haven          F3034       27/152       55:02    8:51     1:55:50
418   Katie Kroes            F3034       28/152       55:03    8:51     1:55:50
419   Jeremy Deprato         M3034        38/85       55:04    8:51     1:55:54
420   Robert Hill            M2529        32/55       56:44    8:51     1:55:55
421   Kenneth Hebert         M3034        39/85       55:59    8:51     1:55:55
422   Jason Rainier          M3034        40/85       56:45    8:52     1:56:00
423   Janet Whyde            F4549       13/101       54:26    8:52     1:56:01
424   Diane Gravelle         F4549       14/101       55:55    8:52     1:56:04
425   Kent Graves            M4044        39/95       54:00    8:53     1:56:15
426   Doug Walker            M5559        15/44       54:37    8:53     1:56:17
427   Erin Large             F3034       29/152       54:50    8:53     1:56:17
428   Erin Glover            F2529       19/152       54:26    8:53     1:56:20
429   Tori Hayes             F2529       20/152       53:25    8:53     1:56:21
430   Antony Pereira         M4044        40/95       55:15    8:54     1:56:27
431   Laini Gaar             F3034       30/152       54:28    8:54     1:56:27
432   Catherine Digiorgio    F3034       31/152       54:29    8:54     1:56:28
433   Kevin Soileau          M3034        41/85       54:15    8:54     1:56:28
434   Ashley Armistead       F4044       18/143       55:19    8:54     1:56:31
435   Stephanie Richard Hayn F4549       15/101       54:28    8:54     1:56:33
436   Charles Scudiere       M2024        24/34       48:30    8:55     1:56:36
437   Darin Arceneaux        M5054        33/72       53:43    8:55     1:56:37
438   Shane Leblanc          M3539        42/98       53:54    8:55     1:56:39
439   Luann Ainsworth        F5559         3/42       53:53    8:55     1:56:39
440   Frank Morgan           M2024        25/34       56:01    8:55     1:56:41
441   Chelsye Benson         F2529       21/152       52:21    8:55     1:56:42
442   Amy Johnson            F3034       32/152       55:29    8:55     1:56:42
443   Paul Losavio           M3034        42/85       53:57    8:55     1:56:45
444   Hank Manning           M5559        16/44       56:09    8:55     1:56:47
445   Nicole Daniel          F4044       19/143       54:06    8:56     1:56:52
446   Greg Leblanc           M3539        43/98       52:30    8:56     1:56:54
447   Robin Blankenship      M5054        34/72       54:14    8:56     1:56:58
448   Eric C Smith           M3034        43/85       53:23    8:56     1:57:01
449   Amelia Simpson         F2024       19/130       56:02    8:57     1:57:02
450   Thomas McCall          M2529        33/55       55:35    8:57     1:57:04
451   Luis Flores            M3539        44/98       53:27    8:57     1:57:05
452   Alex Ambeau            M3539        45/98       50:05    8:57     1:57:09
453   Shawn Caillouet        CLYDE       21/112       55:07    8:57     1:57:10
454   Sujey Cuadrado         F3034       33/152       53:24    8:57     1:57:13
455   Steven Lovestrand      CLYDE       22/112       54:07    8:57     1:57:14
456   Callea McGehee         F2024       20/130       57:57    8:57     1:57:15
457   Kathryn Mount          F3034       34/152       56:38    8:58     1:57:16
458   Ob Soonthornsima       M4549        36/75       53:26    8:58     1:57:17
459   Donna Broussard        F4549       16/101       56:03    8:58     1:57:19
460   Brian Lively           M3539        46/98       54:58    8:58     1:57:19
461   Matthew Dornier        M3539        47/98       55:31    8:58     1:57:19
462   Travis Boudreaux       M3034        44/85       56:50    8:58     1:57:21
463   Stacey Gonzales        F4044       20/143       56:33    8:58     1:57:22
464   Kellen Mathews         M3034        45/85       55:40    8:58     1:57:22
465   William S. Ostheimer   M3539        48/98       55:43    8:58     1:57:25
466   Millie Ballagh         F3539       19/152       54:53    8:58     1:57:27
467   Greg Cavalier          M4549        37/75       54:58    8:58     1:57:27
468   Kreg Ellzey            CLYDE       23/112       54:55    8:59     1:57:31
469   Maryelizabeth Leboeuf  F3539       20/152       54:55    8:59     1:57:31
470   Rebecca Payne          F2024       21/130       56:10    8:59     1:57:37
471   Jason Bankston         M3539        49/98       55:02    8:59     1:57:38
472   Jacob Monistere        CLYDE       24/112       55:14    8:59     1:57:40
473   Verity Mathis          F3034       35/152       55:42    9:00     1:57:42
474   Hanna Weems            F2529       22/152       54:45    9:00     1:57:46
475   Lianne Gremillion      F1519        14/57       56:32    9:00     1:57:46
476   Alexandra McCall       F2529       23/152       55:15    9:00     1:57:50
477   Andrew McCall          M2529        34/55       55:16    9:00     1:57:50
478   James Clyde            M4044        41/95       55:47    9:00     1:57:50
479   Mark McDuff            M4549        38/75       56:10    9:01     1:57:55
480   Dane Lejeune           M2529        35/55       56:13    9:01     1:57:56
481   Christopher Abbott     M4044        42/95       53:17    9:01     1:57:56
482   Marci Hargroder        F2024       22/130       55:55    9:01     1:57:58
483   Julie Thompson-Rideau  F4044       21/143       54:39    9:01     1:58:01
484   John Esteve            M4549        39/75       53:12    9:01     1:58:01
485   Robert Sonnier         M6569         2/15       56:05    9:01     1:58:02
486   David Cole             M3034        46/85       53:18    9:01     1:58:06
487   Joseph Arretteig       M5054        35/72       54:59    9:02     1:58:08
488   Cheryl Davis           F4044       22/143       54:25    9:02     1:58:11
489   Paula Vallotton        F5559         4/42       56:04    9:02     1:58:11
490   Jason Hovey            M2529        36/55       56:36    9:02     1:58:12
491   Alexandra Mouton       F2024       23/130       50:37    9:02     1:58:14
492   Brad Reidenauer        M3539        50/98       57:39    9:02     1:58:16
493   Brent Blanchard        M4044        43/95       57:07    9:02     1:58:16
494   Carolyn Bell           F5054         6/74       55:05    9:02     1:58:19
495   Kristin Malone         F2529       24/152       54:10    9:03     1:58:31
496   William Human          M4549        40/75       55:56    9:03     1:58:33
497   Stephanie Bennett      F3539       21/152       57:19    9:03     1:58:34
498   Michelle Cobb          F3034       36/152       55:20    9:04     1:58:35
499   Steve Brooksher        M6064         3/19       54:42    9:04     1:58:40
500   Stephanie Heyward      F3539       22/152       57:18    9:04     1:58:45
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501   Stephanie Riegel       F4549       17/101       57:07    9:05     1:58:47
502   Carla York             F3539       23/152       54:35    9:05     1:58:50
503   Sheila Oubre           F3539       24/152       55:23    9:05     1:58:51
504   Julie Anderson         F5054         7/74       54:49    9:06     1:59:01
505   Sheila Plunkett        F4044       23/143       52:34    9:06     1:59:07
506   Steve Wolverton        M4044        44/95       57:36    9:06     1:59:10
507   Kenny Hodges           CLYDE       25/112       57:33    9:06     1:59:11
508   Vickie Bradford        F3539       25/152       55:26    9:06     1:59:12
509   Jennifer Boslin        F3539       26/152       55:26    9:07     1:59:17
510   Susan Boudreaux        F5559         5/42       57:18    9:07     1:59:17
511   Ellis Rech             M1519        13/18       56:27    9:07     1:59:17
512   Ryan Lassus            M2024        26/34       54:20    9:07     1:59:20
513   Murray Morella         M2529        37/55       55:52    9:07     1:59:20
514   David Butler           M5054        36/72       54:36    9:07     1:59:21
515   Stephanie Bloss        F2024       24/130       57:53    9:07     1:59:24
516   Madeline Barone        F2024       25/130       57:56    9:07     1:59:26
517   Mary Leissinger        F2529       25/152       55:53    9:08     1:59:29
518   Taylor Rabalais        F1519        15/57       56:10    9:08     1:59:35
519   Jeff Norris            CLYDE       26/112       56:59    9:08     1:59:36
520   Lucy Nelson            F2529       26/152       56:18    9:08     1:59:37
521   Scott Gulle            M4044        45/95     1:00:03    9:08     1:59:37
522   Jaclyn Velardo         F2529       27/152       55:09    9:08     1:59:38
523   Jenna Hagendorfer      F2529       28/152       55:43    9:08     1:59:38
524   Terry Nelson           M3539        51/98       56:47    9:08     1:59:39
525   Greg Gagliano          M3539        52/98       57:39    9:08     1:59:39
526   Elisabeth Hitt         F5054         8/74       57:16    9:09     1:59:41
527   Johnny Weber           CLYDE       27/112       56:08    9:09     1:59:42
528   Terri Collins          F5054         9/74       56:25    9:09     1:59:42
529   Emily Routh            F2529       29/152       55:36    9:09     1:59:43
530   Jim Brandt             M6569         3/15       55:48    9:09     1:59:45
531   Mary Turner            F2529       30/152       57:06    9:09     1:59:49
532   Sarah Whittington      F2529       31/152       57:07    9:09     1:59:50
533   Grady King             M3539        53/98       55:09    9:10     1:59:54
534   Mark Morrison          M4044        46/95       57:10    9:10     1:59:56
535   Amy Pinero             F3539       27/152       57:10    9:10     1:59:56
536   Mark King              CLYDE       28/112       53:03    9:10     1:59:59
537   Violeta Thompson       F3539       28/152       55:50    9:10     2:00:00
538   Mark Vice              M4044        47/95       56:32    9:10     2:00:01
539   Deirdre Harrington     F3034       37/152       56:06    9:10     2:00:02
540   Jaclyn Capdevielle     F2529       32/152       57:21    9:10     2:00:03
541   Jeffrey Buchanan       M3034        47/85       55:32    9:11     2:00:06
542   Bob Kuhlmeier          M5559        17/44       58:44    9:11     2:00:12
543   Tina McKissick         F4549       18/101       55:55    9:11     2:00:16
544   Daniel Cantu           M5054        37/72       56:20    9:11     2:00:18
545   Sally Carpenter        F5054        10/74       57:52    9:12     2:00:19
546   Laure Stoma            F4044       24/143       55:18    9:12     2:00:20
547   Ava Sanders            F2529       33/152       55:50    9:12     2:00:20
548   Richard W Smith        M5054        38/72       55:18    9:12     2:00:22
549   Melissa Brown          F3539       29/152       56:39    9:12     2:00:28
550   Sonya Sugitan          F3034       38/152       55:48    9:12     2:00:32
551   Tim Brunson            M4044        48/95     1:00:40    9:13     2:00:32
552   Renee Roy              F4549       19/101       55:26    9:13     2:00:33
553   Anna Polachova         F3539       30/152       56:12    9:13     2:00:38
554   Gordon Schamber        M6064         4/19       55:06    9:13     2:00:40
555   Mitch Rayborn          M5054        39/72       55:24    9:13     2:00:42
556   Dara Hughes            F3034       39/152       54:14    9:14     2:00:51
557   Devon Nolan            F2529       34/152       58:49    9:14     2:00:54
558   Patrick Guelfo         M4044        49/95       57:30    9:14     2:00:54
559   Glenn Krause           M5054        40/72       54:18    9:14     2:00:55
560   Daryl Hattier          M3539        54/98       55:46    9:14     2:00:56
561   Rebecca Hensch         F2024       26/130       57:26    9:15     2:00:59
562   Kathleen Lovell        F3034       40/152       54:48    9:15     2:01:06
563   Patrick Dunn           M4044        50/95       53:40    9:15     2:01:07
564   Lou Sears              F5054        11/74       59:40    9:15     2:01:09
565   G. Briggs Manson       M4044        51/95       56:25    9:16     2:01:12
566   Brandy Rice            F2529       35/152       58:08    9:16     2:01:13
567   Ann Donley             F5054        12/74       58:58    9:16     2:01:13
568   Ashley Mathews         F3539       31/152       57:00    9:16     2:01:13
569   James Crowell          M6569         4/15       57:15    9:16     2:01:14
570   Robert Benson          CLYDE       29/112       58:58    9:16     2:01:15
571   Rebecca Bohm           F4549       20/101       55:25    9:16     2:01:17
572   Rocky Catoire          CLYDE       30/112       55:20    9:16     2:01:22
573   Sandi Hernandez        F3539       32/152       56:26    9:17     2:01:31
574   Hunter Bertrand        M3034        48/85       59:33    9:17     2:01:34
575   Troy Mercer            M4044        52/95       59:16    9:18     2:01:38
576   Karen Blain            F5054        13/74       57:04    9:18     2:01:38
577   Joanna Lemoine         F3539       33/152       53:30    9:18     2:01:38
578   Kristin Fontenot       F3034       41/152       54:27    9:18     2:01:39
579   Alicia Benton          F3034       42/152       55:33    9:18     2:01:40
580   Erin Rourke            F2529       36/152       55:17    9:18     2:01:40
581   Frank Achorn           M2529        38/55       55:42    9:18     2:01:41
582   Bob Carey              M4044        53/95       59:00    9:18     2:01:41
583   Daniel Boyd            M3034        49/85       55:24    9:18     2:01:46
584   Adam Huddleston        M3034        50/85       55:01    9:18     2:01:48
585   Derrion Polk           CLYDE       31/112       54:56    9:18     2:01:50
586   Kristin Jarecki        F2529       37/152       59:11    9:19     2:01:51
587   Heather Guillory       F3034       43/152       55:44    9:19     2:01:53
588   Chris Cook             M4044        54/95       56:55    9:19     2:01:53
589   Dana Schneider         CLYDE       32/112       58:51    9:19     2:01:54
590   Suzy Maier             F4549       21/101       58:01    9:19     2:01:55
591   Paige Liccioni         F2024       27/130       55:16    9:19     2:01:59
592   Kylie Caflisch         F2024       28/130       55:34    9:19     2:02:00
593   Elizabeth Robichaux    F2024       29/130       56:35    9:20     2:02:04
594   Jason Davis            M4044        55/95     1:00:39    9:20     2:02:06
595   Adam Alford            M2529        39/55       58:28    9:20     2:02:12
596   Nancy Kuhlmeier        F5054        14/74       58:44    9:20     2:02:12
597   Kevin Gauthreaux       M4044        56/95       53:34    9:20     2:02:12
598   Joseph Derbes          M4044        57/95       56:41    9:20     2:02:13
599   Sophia Holmes          F4044       25/143       57:12    9:20     2:02:15
600   Jared Eubanks          M2024        27/34       57:34    9:21     2:02:20
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601   Erica Marion           F4044       26/143       58:23    9:21     2:02:21
602   Tommy Kleinpeter       M6569         5/15       57:08    9:21     2:02:23
603   Anna Thomas Brien      F2529       38/152       59:35    9:21     2:02:24
604   Ross Sonnier           M2529        40/55       57:36    9:21     2:02:25
605   Courtney Kokser        F2024       30/130     1:00:23    9:21     2:02:26
606   Chuck Munro            M4044        58/95       57:52    9:22     2:02:31
607   Tori Thibodeaux        F2024       31/130       55:40    9:22     2:02:32
608   Robert Demeulenaere    M4549        41/75       56:26    9:22     2:02:33
609   Eva Davis              F3539       34/152       58:02    9:22     2:02:41
610   Missy Korduner         F3034       44/152       53:35    9:23     2:02:49
611   Joshua Grabert         M2024        28/34       51:26    9:23     2:02:50
612   John Barton            CLYDE       33/112       58:12    9:23     2:02:52
613   Greg Stevens           M3539        55/98       59:34    9:23     2:02:52
614   Jacques Deshotels      M3034        51/85     1:01:08    9:23     2:02:55
615   Brooks Ardoin          CLYDE       34/112       55:20    9:23     2:02:55
616   Kip Rohner             CLYDE       35/112       56:00    9:24     2:02:57
617   Kerry Cyrus            M4549        42/75     1:00:00    9:24     2:02:59
618   Brian Kay              M5054        41/72       59:51    9:24     2:03:00
619   Robby Morris           CLYDE       36/112       55:56    9:24     2:03:02
620   Ashley Carey           F4044       27/143       57:20    9:24     2:03:03
621   Anthony Butler         M5054        42/72       58:45    9:24     2:03:05
622   Mark Mahaffey          M3539        56/98       59:55    9:24     2:03:06
623   Jason Fabre            M3539        57/98     1:01:05    9:24     2:03:07
624   Philana Omorotionmwan  F2529       39/152       55:19    9:24     2:03:07
625   Philip Bergeron        M4044        59/95       59:14    9:25     2:03:11
626   Benjamin Bradford      M3034        52/85       58:17    9:25     2:03:13
627   Micah Morgan           M3034        53/85       58:17    9:25     2:03:15
628   Janice Bossart         F5559         6/42       56:32    9:25     2:03:15
629   Michael Parra          M2529        41/55       57:11    9:25     2:03:16
630   Angela Moore           F3034       45/152       59:40    9:25     2:03:17
631   Judson Banks           M3539        58/98       59:56    9:25     2:03:17
632   Kristin Vogt           F3539       35/152       58:22    9:25     2:03:20
633   Anna Magee             F5054        15/74       58:12    9:25     2:03:20
634   Michelle Hutchins      F4044       28/143       58:13    9:26     2:03:24
635   Scott Hutchins         M4044        60/95     1:00:01    9:26     2:03:24
636   Jeffery Babin          M3034        54/85       55:02    9:26     2:03:26
637   Jason Pierce           M3539        59/98       55:25    9:26     2:03:26
638   Adam Farmer            M3034        55/85       55:35    9:26     2:03:31
639   Colette Dean           F5054        16/74       58:25    9:26     2:03:32
640   Caity Opelka           F2024       32/130       59:24    9:26     2:03:32
641   Isaac Patterson,Jr.    M5559        18/44       56:00    9:27     2:03:36
642   Kim Floyd              F4549       22/101       56:03    9:27     2:03:37
643   Susan Kelliher         F4549       23/101       57:06    9:27     2:03:39
644   Raya Rivera            F2024       33/130       57:41    9:27     2:03:40
645   Rebecca Durand         F2024       34/130       58:23    9:27     2:03:45
646   Sally Calongne         F3539       36/152       58:18    9:27     2:03:47
647   Robin Levy             F4044       29/143       58:18    9:27     2:03:47
648   Karen St. Germain      F4549       24/101       58:04    9:28     2:03:49
649   Brian St. Germain      M4549        43/75       58:04    9:28     2:03:49
650   Jonathan McCarney      M3539        60/98       56:40    9:28     2:03:52
651   Melanie Maurin         F2529       40/152       58:33    9:28     2:03:54
652   Nikki Dunaway          F4044       30/143       56:29    9:28     2:03:57
653   Les Dauterive          M7074          1/2       56:33    9:28     2:03:58
654   Wyatt Seeger           M4549        44/75       53:04    9:28     2:03:58
655   Joey Poirrier          M3034        56/85       55:21    9:28     2:03:58
656   Joel Jackman           M4044        61/95       59:35    9:28     2:04:00
657   Paul Kruse             M5054        43/72       59:35    9:28     2:04:00
658   Christopher Jones      CLYDE       37/112       55:21    9:28     2:04:00
659   Brian Cockrell         M3539        61/98       56:21    9:29     2:04:06
660   Jacque Murphy          F4044       31/143       59:44    9:29     2:04:07
661   Jason Outlaw           CLYDE       38/112       57:18    9:29     2:04:08
662   Jairo Rodriguez        M4549        45/75     1:00:22    9:29     2:04:08
663   Lori Sperier           F4044       32/143       56:47    9:29     2:04:10
664   Courtney Tobin         F2024       35/130       57:52    9:30     2:04:24
665   Francine Francois      F4549       25/101       56:42    9:30     2:04:26
666   Jonathan Pickering     M3034        57/85       59:40    9:30     2:04:26
667   Melissa Mauer          F4044       33/143       56:34    9:30     2:04:26
668   Jacque Lasseigne       M5054        44/72       57:52    9:31     2:04:31
669   Mistelle Fisher        F2529       41/152       58:40    9:31     2:04:32
670   Travis Blanchard       M4549        46/75       59:02    9:31     2:04:32
671   Kari McGuire           F2529       42/152       59:27    9:31     2:04:34
672   Jennifer Cockrell      F3539       37/152       56:53    9:31     2:04:37
673   Marc Lua               M3539        62/98       56:32    9:31     2:04:39
674   Debra Chatfield        F3034       46/152       57:35    9:31     2:04:39
675   Kimberley Domereckyj   F3034       47/152       57:51    9:32     2:04:41
676   Heather Domereckyj     F3034       48/152       57:52    9:32     2:04:41
677   Heather Reggio Finke   F3539       38/152       56:34    9:32     2:04:48
678   Erin Nason             F3034       49/152       58:49    9:32     2:04:48
679   Christine Descant      F4044       34/143       57:14    9:32     2:04:53
680   Cindy Telukevich       F5559         7/42       59:18    9:33     2:04:55
681   Phyllis Guillory       F3539       39/152       57:15    9:33     2:04:56
682   Lauren Edmonds         F3034       50/152       59:20    9:33     2:05:04
683   Daniel Henry,Jr.       M3034        58/85       58:29    9:33     2:05:04
684   Travis Euggino         CLYDE       39/112       57:05    9:33     2:05:04
685   Karen Elkind-Hirsch    F5559         8/42       56:42    9:34     2:05:08
686   Carol Starr            F3034       51/152       59:44    9:34     2:05:08
687   Patrick Cavell         M5559        19/44     1:00:42    9:34     2:05:12
688   Jason Lyngaas          M3539        63/98       58:39    9:34     2:05:13
689   Mary Martha Quinn      F5054        17/74       59:36    9:34     2:05:18
690   Susan Opelka           F5559         9/42       59:36    9:34     2:05:19
691   Teal Plauche-Morris    F2529       43/152       55:48    9:35     2:05:21
692   Jeri Johnson           F3539       40/152     1:00:04    9:35     2:05:21
693   Elizabeth Stanley      F3034       52/152       58:16    9:35     2:05:26
694   Lemetria Dillon        F2024       36/130       57:04    9:35     2:05:29
695   Carol Rousseau         F4549       26/101       57:33    9:35     2:05:30
696   Misty Walters          F4044       35/143       57:25    9:35     2:05:31
697   Victoria Hargroder     F5559        10/42       57:08    9:35     2:05:32
698   Melanie Mutz           F3034       53/152       58:36    9:36     2:05:35
699   Grant Fenske           CLYDE       40/112       59:02    9:36     2:05:40
700   Ryland Wall            M3034        59/85       57:46    9:36     2:05:40
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701   R. Michael Stanley     M5559        20/44     1:00:18    9:37     2:05:47
702   Margaret Casey         F2529       44/152     1:00:23    9:37     2:05:47
703   Luis Leitzelar         M4549        47/75       58:12    9:37     2:05:47
704   Maria Moss             F2024       37/130     1:00:26    9:37     2:05:51
705   Sherry Roper           F4549       27/101       58:27    9:37     2:05:52
706   Koby Carrigee          M2529        42/55       58:41    9:37     2:05:53
707   Lacey Broussard        F2529       45/152       59:45    9:37     2:05:53
708   Brian Soignier Soignie CLYDE       41/112       58:41    9:37     2:05:53
709   Kelly Gaspard          F4044       36/143       57:19    9:37     2:05:54
710   Kyle Carrigee          CLYDE       42/112       58:41    9:37     2:05:54
711   Glynis Quebedeaux      F4549       28/101       56:29    9:37     2:05:54
712   Adele Dalmau           F2529       46/152       56:14    9:37     2:05:57
713   Amber Brown            F3539       41/152       59:02    9:37     2:05:58
714   Cooter Smith           F6064         2/20     1:00:04    9:37     2:05:58
715   Kayla Williford        F2529       47/152       58:37    9:38     2:06:00
716   Mark Middleton         M3539        64/98     1:01:00    9:38     2:06:02
717   Mimi Henderson         F3539       42/152       57:52    9:38     2:06:03
718   Justin Robinson        M2529        43/55     1:04:28    9:38     2:06:08
719   Jeff Smith             M6569         6/15       53:30    9:38     2:06:11
720   Jenny Wu               F5054        18/74       59:37    9:39     2:06:13
721   Laura Graham           F2529       48/152       59:07    9:39     2:06:13
722   Amy Phillips           F2024       38/130       55:08    9:39     2:06:17
723   Alana Graham           F2529       49/152       59:38    9:39     2:06:19
724   Tara Street            F3034       54/152       58:34    9:39     2:06:20
725   Reynolds Leblanc       M3034        60/85       55:11    9:39     2:06:22
726   Joe Dawson             M5054        45/72       57:42    9:39     2:06:22
727   Amy Dawson             F2024       39/130       58:12    9:40     2:06:26
728   Mary Staffeld          F5054        19/74       56:23    9:40     2:06:29
729   Brian Stevens          CLYDE       43/112     1:00:52    9:40     2:06:30
730   Matt Digby             M3539        65/98     1:00:52    9:40     2:06:31
731   Colleen Tracey         F2529       50/152       59:38    9:40     2:06:37
732   Walter Bond            M4549        48/75       56:24    9:41     2:06:41
733   Erin Ellender          F1519        16/57     1:00:26    9:41     2:06:43
734   Mitch Ewen             M3539        66/98       58:08    9:41     2:06:43
735   Dennis McCrory         M6569         7/15     1:00:33    9:41     2:06:47
736   Timothy Spruill        M3034        61/85       59:26    9:41     2:06:49
737   Stafford Palmieri      F2529       51/152     1:03:19    9:42     2:06:56
738   Jacquelyn Batson       F2024       40/130       54:53    9:42     2:06:57
739   Beth Perry             F4044       37/143     1:02:15    9:42     2:06:59
740   Leslie Currier         F2529       52/152     1:01:17    9:42     2:07:02
741   Johanna Fernandez      F3034       55/152     1:01:45    9:42     2:07:04
742   Mike Donovan           M2529        44/55     1:01:45    9:42     2:07:04
743   Stephen Choat          M4044        62/95       56:32    9:43     2:07:05
744   Timothy Quinty         CLYDE       44/112       58:43    9:43     2:07:06
745   Christy Rogers         F4044       38/143       59:13    9:43     2:07:07
746   Lana Hebert            F3034       56/152       58:59    9:43     2:07:09
747   Angela Sellers         F4549       29/101       59:03    9:43     2:07:11
748   Glenn Rumfellow        M4044        63/95     1:02:47    9:43     2:07:12
749   Joy Murphy             F4549       30/101     1:00:17    9:43     2:07:15
750   Buddy Albro            M5054        46/72     1:01:54    9:43     2:07:16
751   Ben Randow             M3539        67/98       57:10    9:44     2:07:28
752   Andrew Swan            M2024        29/34       58:16    9:44     2:07:28
753   Vanessa Aucoin         F5054        20/74       58:49    9:44     2:07:28
754   Sara Davis             F2529       53/152       57:19    9:44     2:07:28
755   Randy Harbin           M4549        49/75       58:51    9:44     2:07:30
756   Trent Michel           M3539        68/98       58:58    9:45     2:07:33
757   Melinda Solmon         F1519        17/57     1:00:04    9:45     2:07:34
758   Tricia Pollet          F4044       39/143       58:57    9:45     2:07:35
759   Elizabeth Watson       F2529       54/152       59:32    9:45     2:07:37
760   John Kolwe             M4549        50/75       57:14    9:45     2:07:39
761   Ariel Vernazza         M3034        62/85     1:00:46    9:45     2:07:40
762   Amber Vernazza         F3034       57/152     1:00:47    9:46     2:07:46
763   Charles Vasquez        M4549        51/75     1:01:38    9:46     2:07:48
764   Drew Pelletier         M2529        45/55     1:01:20    9:46     2:07:49
765   Vanessa Leeman         F3034       58/152     1:01:22    9:46     2:07:50
766   Jackie Stone           F4044       40/143       59:18    9:46     2:07:51
767   Lindsey Chauvin        F2529       55/152     1:01:06    9:46     2:07:56
768   Penny Shockett         F5054        21/74       59:02    9:46     2:07:57
769   Tophie Malloy          M4044        64/95     1:01:44    9:47     2:07:58
770   Kristy Barbe           F3539       43/152     1:00:55    9:47     2:07:59
771   Christi Mabile         F4044       41/143       59:57    9:47     2:08:01
772   Thomas Miller          M6569         8/15     1:00:18    9:47     2:08:01
773   Ashton Sistrunk        F2024       41/130       59:37    9:47     2:08:01
774   Chris Seiler           M3539        69/98       57:52    9:47     2:08:02
775   Stefani Lazarus        F4549       31/101       58:08    9:47     2:08:08
776   Beverly Rafferty       F2024       42/130       59:24    9:48     2:08:12
777   Molly Longo            F2024       43/130       59:24    9:48     2:08:13
778   Gabriel Harvey         M3034        63/85     1:00:47    9:48     2:08:13
779   Josh Harvey            CLYDE       45/112     1:00:47    9:48     2:08:14
780   Tallie Matte           F2529       56/152       57:21    9:48     2:08:14
781   Jessica Foley          F3539       44/152     1:01:55    9:48     2:08:20
782   Mark Lasseigne         M5054        47/72     1:02:27    9:48     2:08:20
783   Ashton Eastin          M5559        21/44       56:21    9:48     2:08:23
784   Ryan Nakabayashi       CLYDE       46/112     1:01:21    9:49     2:08:27
785   Fiona Morrison         F4549       32/101     1:02:33    9:49     2:08:27
786   Beth Wilhelmi          F3539       45/152     1:00:08    9:49     2:08:34
787   Polly Sinesi           F3539       46/152     1:00:09    9:49     2:08:35
788   Marlin Cantrell        M4549        52/75     1:01:12    9:49     2:08:36
789   Charlie McGuigan       M5559        22/44     1:00:10    9:49     2:08:36
790   Gabby Loubiere         F3539       47/152       58:29    9:50     2:08:39
791   Alecia Hebert          F3539       48/152     1:00:00    9:50     2:08:40
792   Lisa Repath            F3034       59/152     1:00:45    9:50     2:08:42
793   Steve Repath           M3539        70/98     1:00:45    9:50     2:08:42
794   Mark Quebedeaux        M4044        65/95     1:00:16    9:50     2:08:44
795   Erin Bazzell           F1519        18/57     1:00:11    9:50     2:08:44
796   Lisa Burkhalter        F4549       33/101     1:00:32    9:50     2:08:46
797   Shanelle Zderic        F2529       57/152       59:39    9:51     2:08:50
798   Stephen Losavio        CLYDE       47/112       58:58    9:51     2:08:53
799   Jennifer Young         F4044       42/143       59:02    9:51     2:08:57
800   Clayton Randolph       CLYDE       48/112       59:28    9:51     2:08:58
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801   Teal Perez             F3034       60/152       59:32    9:51     2:08:59
802   Malena Moreau          F1519        19/57       59:49    9:51     2:08:59
803   Deandra De Napoli      F2024       44/130       54:43    9:51     2:09:00
804   Craig Jackman          M4549        53/75     1:00:32    9:51     2:09:01
805   Charles Lawler         M5054        48/72       59:23    9:52     2:09:03
806   Lauren Nolan           F1519        20/57       55:33    9:52     2:09:03
807   Renee Powell           F4044       43/143       57:13    9:52     2:09:04
808   Don Lachney            M5559        23/44     1:01:46    9:52     2:09:06
809   Laura Meaux            ATHENA        1/47       59:23    9:52     2:09:09
810   Wesley Thomas          CLYDE       49/112       59:08    9:52     2:09:11
811   Mary Lambert           F5054        22/74     1:00:16    9:52     2:09:12
812   Emily Reed             F2529       58/152       59:21    9:52     2:09:13
813   Roxane Townsend        F5559        11/42       59:49    9:52     2:09:16
814   Andrea Morgenlander    F1519        21/57       59:49    9:52     2:09:16
815   Kim Roth               F5559        12/42     1:00:30    9:53     2:09:21
816   Jenny Pontiff          F3034       61/152     1:02:08    9:53     2:09:23
817   Daniel King            M4549        54/75     1:00:44    9:53     2:09:24
818   Charlotte Barnett      F2024       45/130     1:00:34    9:54     2:09:31
819   Brittin Thibodeaux     F1519        22/57       59:01    9:54     2:09:32
820   Christy Canale         F3034       62/152     1:02:16    9:54     2:09:41
821   Krista Madere          F3539       49/152     1:02:16    9:54     2:09:41
822   Kate Austin            F2529       59/152       57:19    9:55     2:09:47
823   Mary Christian         F4549       34/101     1:00:45    9:55     2:09:47
824   Angela Wiedeman        F4044       44/143     1:01:09    9:55     2:09:50
825   Melanie Curtin         F3034       63/152     1:01:10    9:55     2:09:50
826   Louis Walsh            M4044        66/95       56:30    9:55     2:09:51
827   Scott Schaller         M3034        64/85       54:04    9:55     2:09:54
828   Adriane Mahnken        F3539       50/152     1:02:16    9:56     2:09:55
829   Dawn Rippas            F4549       35/101     1:00:53    9:56     2:09:55
830   Nicole Stutes          F3539       51/152     1:02:31    9:56     2:09:56
831   Katherine Daigle       F3539       52/152     1:02:31    9:56     2:09:56
832   Amanda Wilson          F2529       60/152     1:01:14    9:56     2:09:59
833   Melanie Lee Lebouef    F4044       45/143       57:50    9:56     2:09:59
834   Alyssa Landry          F3034       64/152     1:01:15    9:56     2:10:00
835   Lindsey Greer          F2529       61/152     1:00:45    9:57     2:10:08
836   Rob Lyles              CLYDE       50/112     1:02:19    9:57     2:10:08
837   Jimmy Baker            M4549        55/75       58:37    9:57     2:10:11
838   Rebecca Gerdes         F3539       53/152     1:00:49    9:57     2:10:20
839   Kayla Cooley           F3034       65/152     1:01:14    9:57     2:10:20
840   Karen Edward           F2529       62/152     1:02:07    9:58     2:10:22
841   Anna Reed              F1519        23/57       58:30    9:58     2:10:28
842   Melissa Silva          F3034       66/152     1:00:38    9:58     2:10:29
843   Stephanie Reis         F4044       46/143     1:02:53    9:58     2:10:29
844   Lisa Doppler           F2024       46/130     1:01:15    9:58     2:10:33
845   Sarah Comeaux          F2024       47/130     1:00:59    9:59     2:10:35
846   Niva Buniff            F3539       54/152     1:02:47    9:59     2:10:36
847   Catherine Flotte       F2024       48/130     1:01:12    9:59     2:10:36
848   Lydia Hagel            F1519        24/57       59:07    9:59     2:10:42
849   Scott Hunt             M4044        67/95       59:02    9:59     2:10:43
850   Emily Lerille          F1519        25/57       59:02    9:59     2:10:43
851   Rebecca Saunders       F3539       55/152     1:02:45    9:59     2:10:46
852   Caleb Martiny          CLYDE       51/112     1:01:25   10:00     2:10:48
853   Rebecca Laporte        F2024       49/130     1:02:22   10:00     2:10:50
854   Carley Tatman          F2024       50/130     1:02:22   10:00     2:10:50
855   Steven Myers           CLYDE       52/112     1:01:21   10:00     2:11:00
856   Travis Mitchell        CLYDE       53/112     1:00:19   10:01     2:11:09
857   Adrian Bergeron        M3539        71/98     1:04:32   10:01     2:11:11
858   Adam Thomason          M3539        72/98       58:09   10:01     2:11:11
859   Denise D'Abundo        F4044       47/143     1:00:19   10:01     2:11:12
860   Jennifer Viator        F4549       36/101       59:18   10:01     2:11:12
861   Kelsey Gossen          F2024       51/130     1:02:45   10:02     2:11:15
862   Chelsey Laborde        F2024       52/130     1:02:35   10:02     2:11:16
863   Jc Campbell            M4549        56/75     1:00:05   10:02     2:11:17
864   Mary Lafollette        F3034       67/152     1:02:53   10:02     2:11:20
865   David Faulk            M4044        68/95       58:32   10:02     2:11:22
866   Dan Booth              CLYDE       54/112     1:00:34   10:02     2:11:27
867   Steven Pate            CLYDE       55/112     1:02:34   10:03     2:11:31
868   Julie Pate             F3034       68/152     1:02:34   10:03     2:11:31
869   Ashley Burbank         F4549       37/101       57:59   10:03     2:11:33
870   Heather Civello        F3034       69/152     1:01:44   10:03     2:11:36
871   Traci Johnson          F3539       56/152     1:03:18   10:03     2:11:39
872   Leigh Perret Dowd      F4549       38/101     1:01:34   10:03     2:11:40
873   Mary Rosinia           F4044       48/143     1:01:00   10:04     2:11:49
874   Jill Preuett           F3539       57/152     1:01:47   10:04     2:11:50
875   Meagan Domangue        F2024       53/130       58:56   10:04     2:11:50
876   Jeff Weeks             M4044        69/95     1:02:25   10:04     2:11:51
877   Garry Pritchard        CLYDE       56/112       58:38   10:05     2:11:58
878   Jody Meek              CLYDE       57/112     1:04:33   10:05     2:12:04
879   Zulay Berrio           F3034       70/152     1:01:32   10:05     2:12:05
880   Tamela Moore           F4044       49/143     1:02:38   10:05     2:12:06
881   Rebecca Reed           F2529       63/152       59:22   10:06     2:12:11
882   Larry Martinez         M5054        49/72     1:10:46   10:06     2:12:12
883   Brian Craig            M3034        65/85     1:01:02   10:06     2:12:13
884   Todd Doles             M4549        57/75       56:43   10:06     2:12:14
885   Kirstie Bridges        F1519        26/57     1:00:06   10:06     2:12:15
886   Andrew Dornier         CLYDE       58/112     1:00:29   10:06     2:12:18
887   Nicole Decker          F3539       58/152     1:00:31   10:06     2:12:19
888   Patrick Alderman       M3539        73/98       58:53   10:06     2:12:19
889   Jack Dyer              M1519        14/18       57:22   10:07     2:12:22
890   Jeff Nichols           CLYDE       59/112       57:22   10:07     2:12:22
891   Harry De Jonge         M6064         5/19       59:26   10:07     2:12:23
892   Ramy Khoury            CLYDE       60/112     1:02:09   10:07     2:12:25
893   Tim McCarley           M5054        50/72     1:02:34   10:07     2:12:26
894   Amy O'Neal             F2024       54/130       59:37   10:08     2:12:33
895   Susan Landry           F5054        23/74     1:00:28   10:08     2:12:33
896   Paul Wiggins           M5559        24/44       59:01   10:08     2:12:42
897   Frankie Kirkwood       F5559        13/42     1:01:36   10:09     2:12:46
898   Abbey Silva            F3034       71/152     1:01:28   10:09     2:12:47
899   Lowell Landry          M6064         6/19     1:02:53   10:09     2:12:48
900   Karen Seal             F3034       72/152     1:05:50   10:09     2:12:54
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901   Phillip Parker         CLYDE       61/112     1:00:30   10:10     2:13:00
902   Taylor Lecompte        F2024       55/130     1:00:40   10:10     2:13:05
903   Angela Mattei          F5054        24/74     1:01:07   10:10     2:13:07
904   Alyssa Kelliher        F1214          1/1       57:20   10:11     2:13:12
905   John Kelliher          M4044        70/95       57:20   10:11     2:13:12
906   Eric Valenciano        CLYDE       62/112     1:00:08   10:11     2:13:15
907   Randall Young          M5054        51/72       54:23   10:11     2:13:16
908   Susan Foreman          F4044       50/143     1:00:19   10:11     2:13:21
909   Piper Oubre            F3034       73/152     1:01:34   10:11     2:13:23
910   Paula Crowe            F4549       39/101     1:02:18   10:12     2:13:26
911   William Newman         M3539        74/98     1:02:03   10:12     2:13:26
912   Vivian Smith           F5054        25/74     1:01:17   10:12     2:13:28
913   Janet Zito             F4549       40/101     1:01:47   10:12     2:13:29
914   Patty Seeling          F5054        26/74     1:00:43   10:12     2:13:33
915   Niki Heflin            F3539       59/152     1:04:25   10:12     2:13:34
916   Dana Rivera            F4549       41/101     1:02:31   10:13     2:13:49
917   Anne Lee Parsiola      F1519        27/57     1:01:52   10:13     2:13:49
918   Wayne Stone            M6064         7/19     1:01:08   10:14     2:13:57
919   Kristen Oubre          F2024       56/130       59:22   10:14     2:13:59
920   Jill Larzelere         F3034       74/152     1:02:09   10:15     2:14:05
921   Julia Massey           F3539       60/152     1:02:14   10:15     2:14:07
922   Denise Ray             F4044       51/143     1:00:29   10:15     2:14:08
923   Chris Drewes           M3034        66/85     1:03:54   10:15     2:14:09
924   Melissa Stockstill     F4044       52/143     1:01:12   10:15     2:14:10
925   Christi Primeaux       F3539       61/152     1:05:01   10:15     2:14:13
926   Monica Valenciano      F3034       75/152     1:00:39   10:15     2:14:14
927   Beth Curry             F2529       64/152     1:00:40   10:15     2:14:15
928   Ellen Arretteig        F5054        27/74     1:02:35   10:16     2:14:19
929   Scott Jones            M5559        25/44     1:02:22   10:16     2:14:20
930   Jamie Gehbauer         F3034       76/152     1:04:19   10:16     2:14:24
931   David Reid             M4044        71/95     1:01:42   10:16     2:14:26
932   Martha O'Neal          F2024       57/130       59:38   10:16     2:14:26
933   Melissa O'Rourke       F3034       77/152     1:02:08   10:16     2:14:29
934   Shelly Chauvin         F3034       78/152     1:04:44   10:16     2:14:29
935   Julie Perrault         F3539       62/152     1:04:07   10:17     2:14:34
936   Jessica Cedotal        F1519        28/57     1:02:49   10:17     2:14:36
937   Laurie Wise            F4044       53/143     1:02:24   10:17     2:14:37
938   Steven Latuso          M3539        75/98     1:03:57   10:17     2:14:37
939   Glynn Parent           M7074          2/2     1:02:50   10:17     2:14:39
940   Vanessa Le             F3034       79/152     1:01:32   10:17     2:14:41
941   Kelly Holland          F4549       42/101     1:01:25   10:17     2:14:42
942   Bill Grevey            M6064         8/19     1:04:26   10:18     2:14:44
943   Caroline Ruiz          F2024       58/130     1:03:21   10:18     2:14:45
944   Jaci Robison           F1519        29/57     1:02:04   10:18     2:14:49
945   Kendall Jenkins Giuffr F3034       80/152     1:05:15   10:18     2:14:53
946   Savannah Cooper        F2529       65/152     1:00:50   10:18     2:14:53
947   Angela Musso           F4044       54/143     1:03:27   10:18     2:14:54
948   Ashley Zanco           F4044       55/143     1:03:36   10:18     2:14:54
949   Dawn Justin            F4044       56/143     1:03:37   10:18     2:14:55
950   Scott Westbrook        M5054        52/72     1:00:42   10:18     2:14:56
951   Mary Ann Mahtook       F4549       43/101     1:02:20   10:19     2:14:58
952   Charles Waguespack     CLYDE       63/112     1:02:03   10:19     2:15:02
953   George Robertson       M4549        58/75     1:05:54   10:19     2:15:02
954   Angela Gillis          F3034       81/152     1:03:48   10:19     2:15:03
955   Gemyma Alvero          F4044       57/143     1:04:15   10:19     2:15:06
956   Rachel Pfister         F2024       59/130     1:05:34   10:19     2:15:08
957   Matt Stewart           M3034        67/85     1:00:53   10:19     2:15:09
958   Zane Whittington       CLYDE       64/112     1:00:58   10:19     2:15:09
959   Geoffrey Daunis        CLYDE       65/112     1:00:53   10:20     2:15:12
960   Joe Giles              M5054        53/72     1:00:43   10:20     2:15:12
961   Mady Rivera            F1519        30/57       58:49   10:20     2:15:12
962   Christine Morrison     F4044       58/143     1:02:52   10:20     2:15:16
963   Caroline Gardner       F2529       66/152     1:02:35   10:20     2:15:19
964   Karah Lindbergh Hancoc F3539       63/152     1:04:46   10:20     2:15:22
965   Anthony Cristina       M5559        26/44     1:03:18   10:21     2:15:23
966   Mickey Matran          M4044        72/95     1:03:23   10:21     2:15:26
967   Donna Slay             F5054        28/74     1:02:43   10:21     2:15:27
968   Lisa Jaubert           F4044       59/143     1:02:43   10:21     2:15:27
969   Beth Matran            F3034       82/152     1:03:24   10:21     2:15:27
970   Elaine Withers         F5054        29/74     1:00:46   10:22     2:15:41
971   Cynthia Butler         F4044       60/143     1:03:59   10:22     2:15:41
972   Christine Griffith     F2529       67/152     1:01:51   10:22     2:15:44
973   Martha Brabston        F4549       44/101     1:00:45   10:23     2:15:50
974   Marissa Zorola         F3539       64/152     1:08:02   10:23     2:15:59
975   Angie Marks            F4549       45/101     1:03:13   10:23     2:15:59
976   Darlene Boesch         F4549       46/101     1:02:09   10:23     2:15:59
977   Tanil Thacker          F3539       65/152     1:04:31   10:23     2:16:00
978   Teresa Coplen          F5054        30/74     1:00:14   10:23     2:16:01
979   Jason Zorola           M3539        76/98     1:08:01   10:23     2:16:02
980   Jodi Blanton           F4044       61/143     1:02:48   10:24     2:16:02
981   Lisa Lilley            F4549       47/101     1:05:31   10:24     2:16:07
982   Saundra Watts          F4044       62/143     1:03:53   10:24     2:16:12
983   Anna-Marie Barone      F1519        31/57     1:01:40   10:24     2:16:13
984   Nancy Russell          F4549       48/101     1:04:18   10:25     2:16:16
985   Turner Foster          M4549        59/75     1:04:18   10:25     2:16:17
986   John Gibson            M5054        54/72     1:07:13   10:25     2:16:18
987   Kevin Cryblskey        CLYDE       66/112     1:08:53   10:25     2:16:19
988   Rob Riedel             CLYDE       67/112     1:04:48   10:25     2:16:24
989   April Morgan           F3034       83/152     1:04:48   10:25     2:16:24
990   Leah Desormeaux        F2529       68/152     1:00:59   10:25     2:16:25
991   Catherine Grandbouche  F4044       63/143     1:05:01   10:26     2:16:29
992   Megan Duet             F2529       69/152     1:02:01   10:26     2:16:35
993   Stormy Good            F2024       60/130     1:05:34   10:26     2:16:39
994   Walter White           M5559        27/44     1:05:33   10:26     2:16:39
995   Natalie Spera          F3034       84/152     1:03:22   10:26     2:16:39
996   Toni Tolar             F4549       49/101     1:03:13   10:26     2:16:41
997   Peter Browne           M2529        46/55       56:00   10:27     2:16:41
998   Gary Speyrer           M5559        28/44     1:03:37   10:27     2:16:45
999   Tracey Graham          F4044       64/143     1:02:53   10:27     2:16:46
1000  Tommy Banks            M3034        68/85     1:04:43   10:27     2:16:46
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1001  Colin Clark            M2529        47/55     1:03:10   10:27     2:16:47
1002  Amanda Banks           F3539       66/152     1:04:44   10:27     2:16:47
1003  Connie Meier           F6064         3/20     1:03:29   10:27     2:16:48
1004  Jeffrey Nunn           M6064         9/19     1:01:21   10:27     2:16:48
1005  Marie Saloom           F3034       85/152     1:04:18   10:27     2:16:51
1006  Christopher Musso      M3539        77/98     1:04:18   10:27     2:16:51
1007  Lonny Landry           M4044        73/95     1:04:12   10:28     2:16:57
1008  Kathi Bourgeois        F5559        14/42     1:02:04   10:28     2:16:58
1009  Lori Lasseigne         F5054        31/74     1:02:26   10:28     2:17:00
1010  Rosie Courville        F2529       70/152     1:06:24   10:29     2:17:11
1011  Anna Dearmon           F2529       71/152     1:03:50   10:29     2:17:14
1012  Elise Breaux           F2024       61/130     1:02:28   10:29     2:17:15
1013  Janice Raab            F2529       72/152     1:02:49   10:29     2:17:16
1014  Allison Cheaney        F2529       73/152       59:45   10:29     2:17:17
1015  Katie Hidalgo          F2024       62/130     1:01:35   10:29     2:17:19
1016  Troy Boudreaux         CLYDE       68/112     1:05:04   10:30     2:17:21
1017  Abby Miggins           F3539       67/152     1:00:19   10:30     2:17:29
1018  Aaron Bush             M3034        69/85     1:06:32   10:30     2:17:30
1019  Susannah Bing          F3539       68/152     1:04:44   10:30     2:17:30
1020  Mike Rolfsen           M5559        29/44     1:05:08   10:30     2:17:32
1021  Albert Watanabe        M5559        30/44     1:03:26   10:31     2:17:35
1022  Lisa Hill              F4044       65/143     1:07:13   10:31     2:17:38
1023  Katie Bell             F2024       63/130     1:08:45   10:31     2:17:41
1024  Kathleen Meyers        F2529       74/152     1:03:53   10:31     2:17:43
1025  Meghan Polk            F2529       75/152     1:02:28   10:32     2:17:51
1026  Craig Polk             M3539        78/98     1:02:28   10:32     2:17:51
1027  Tiffany Tobin          F2529       76/152     1:01:58   10:33     2:18:01
1028  Gene Stone             M5054        55/72       58:46   10:33     2:18:04
1029  Emily Kline            F3034       86/152     1:04:42   10:33     2:18:06
1030  Paige Hood             F3539       69/152     1:04:43   10:33     2:18:10
1031  Katherine Fremin       F2024       64/130     1:07:23   10:34     2:18:20
1032  Carley Wahlborg        F2024       65/130     1:07:24   10:34     2:18:21
1033  Catherine Mahtook      F2024       66/130     1:07:24   10:34     2:18:21
1034  Christina Mahtook      F2024       67/130     1:07:25   10:34     2:18:22
1035  Tracey Beesley         F4044       66/143     1:04:21   10:34     2:18:23
1036  Tammy Miller           F4044       67/143     1:07:38   10:35     2:18:27
1037  Robert Istre           M3539        79/98     1:05:37   10:35     2:18:27
1038  Margaret Engemann      F2529       77/152     1:04:06   10:35     2:18:28
1039  Clay Drewes            M6064        10/19     1:03:54   10:35     2:18:30
1040  Matt Bell              M5559        31/44       56:45   10:35     2:18:32
1041  Collin Leblanc         M1519        15/18     1:00:13   10:35     2:18:33
1042  Anthony Ecker          M2529        48/55     1:05:37   10:35     2:18:33
1043  Laura Ecker            F2529       78/152     1:05:37   10:35     2:18:34
1044  Jean Dugas             M6569         9/15     1:07:11   10:35     2:18:35
1045  Jenny Browne           F2529       79/152     1:03:16   10:35     2:18:36
1046  Leslie Ruiz            F3034       87/152     1:05:58   10:36     2:18:41
1047  Amanda Galloway Gallow F4044       68/143     1:07:12   10:36     2:18:42
1048  Kristine Cambre        F4044       69/143     1:02:56   10:36     2:18:43
1049  Christopher Simon      M2529        49/55     1:00:27   10:36     2:18:46
1050  Chelsey Chapman        F2529       80/152     1:06:15   10:36     2:18:50
1051  Jacob Chapman          M2529        50/55     1:06:15   10:36     2:18:50
1052  Emily Gagliano         F5054        32/74       59:27   10:37     2:18:57
1053  Lauren Lynch           F3539       70/152     1:05:56   10:37     2:19:02
1054  John Theriot           M4549        60/75     1:04:33   10:37     2:19:03
1055  Catherine Thompson     F3539       71/152     1:05:13   10:37     2:19:05
1056  Lauren Trahan          F3539       72/152     1:06:53   10:38     2:19:12
1057  Audra Jones            F2024       68/130     1:02:01   10:38     2:19:12
1058  Stacy Sullivan         F3034       88/152     1:02:02   10:38     2:19:13
1059  Michaelyn Broussard    F4549       50/101     1:03:26   10:38     2:19:17
1060  Aislynn Coates         F3034       89/152     1:08:05   10:38     2:19:17
1061  Alexandra Owens        F2529       81/152     1:04:54   10:39     2:19:19
1062  Peggy Blouin           F4044       70/143     1:05:22   10:39     2:19:20
1063  Trinh Doan             F2529       82/152     1:04:28   10:39     2:19:21
1064  Shannon Bates          F2529       83/152     1:03:51   10:39     2:19:25
1065  Katherine Miller       F5054        33/74     1:03:38   10:39     2:19:26
1066  Nancy Howard           F5054        34/74     1:02:47   10:39     2:19:29
1067  Meghan Corie           F1519        32/57     1:03:26   10:39     2:19:30
1068  Taylor Perkins         M3034        70/85     1:04:16   10:39     2:19:30
1069  Muriel Thompson        F3034       90/152     1:07:22   10:40     2:19:32
1070  Joey Poole             CLYDE       69/112     1:02:16   10:40     2:19:33
1071  Laurie Crain           F4044       71/143     1:05:13   10:40     2:19:34
1072  Stacey Burgess         F3539       73/152     1:05:08   10:40     2:19:38
1073  Greg Maurin            M5559        32/44     1:07:15   10:40     2:19:38
1074  Thomas Daley           M5559        33/44     1:07:16   10:40     2:19:38
1075  Andrea Fontenot        F4044       72/143     1:07:38   10:40     2:19:39
1076  Kevin Kuperman         CLYDE       70/112     1:01:25   10:40     2:19:39
1077  Marcus Fontenot        M4044        74/95     1:07:39   10:40     2:19:40
1078  Keith Schell           M4549        61/75     1:01:27   10:40     2:19:40
1079  Kelly Walters          F3034       91/152     1:03:52   10:40     2:19:43
1080  Zachary Leger          CLYDE       71/112     1:07:01   10:41     2:19:48
1081  Maddie Kirkwood        F1519        33/57     1:01:21   10:41     2:19:49
1082  Emily Creed            F2024       69/130     1:05:30   10:41     2:19:54
1083  Russ Granier           M5054        56/72     1:01:05   10:41     2:19:54
1084  Stacie Granier         F4549       51/101     1:01:16   10:41     2:19:56
1085  Sarah Johnson          F2529       84/152     1:07:26   10:41     2:19:56
1086  Sean Capello           CLYDE       72/112     1:06:58   10:41     2:19:56
1087  Tammy Pennington       F4549       52/101     1:01:03   10:41     2:19:57
1088  Suzanne Brevelle       F4044       73/143     1:05:56   10:42     2:19:58
1089  Miles Thomas           M4549        62/75     1:05:24   10:42     2:20:00
1090  Jamie Young            F2024       70/130     1:01:52   10:42     2:20:02
1091  Marisa Estes           F2024       71/130     1:01:53   10:42     2:20:02
1092  Tracie Comeaux         F4044       74/143     1:04:46   10:42     2:20:03
1093  Amanda Robinson        F2529       85/152     1:06:15   10:42     2:20:03
1094  Karen Hagendorfer      F5559        15/42     1:01:23   10:42     2:20:04
1095  Jeff Sibley            CLYDE       73/112     1:01:55   10:42     2:20:08
1096  Richard Kiel           M2529        51/55     1:02:29   10:43     2:20:15
1097  Rebecca Kiel           F2529       86/152     1:02:30   10:43     2:20:16
1098  Samantha Rebowe        F2024       72/130     1:01:33   10:43     2:20:16
1099  Taylor Christensen     F2024       73/130     1:01:34   10:43     2:20:17
1100  Olivia Regard          F3539       74/152     1:05:52   10:43     2:20:19
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1101  Kate Gilkey            F2529       87/152     1:04:25   10:43     2:20:21
1102  Lauren Oray            F2529       88/152     1:07:42   10:44     2:20:28
1103  Lea Walker             F3034       92/152     1:06:55   10:44     2:20:29
1104  Katrina Weinell        F4549       53/101     1:04:08   10:44     2:20:32
1105  Theresa Overby         F4549       54/101     1:03:37   10:44     2:20:32
1106  Jay Myers              CLYDE       74/112     1:07:20   10:44     2:20:35
1107  Kris Karain            F2024       74/130     1:05:56   10:44     2:20:35
1108  Amelia Wetzel          F2024       75/130       58:34   10:44     2:20:36
1109  Jason Bitting          M3539        80/98     1:06:51   10:45     2:20:37
1110  Nicole Donnes          F4044       75/143     1:04:01   10:45     2:20:40
1111  Sal Denova             M3034        71/85               10:45     2:20:40
1112  Leeann Borne           F2529       89/152     1:07:56   10:45     2:20:46
1113  Crissy Smith           ATHENA        2/47     1:08:51   10:46     2:20:52
1114  Ashley Kikendall       F2529       90/152     1:00:37   10:46     2:20:52
1115  Lisa Warm              F3034       93/152     1:08:03   10:46     2:20:54
1116  Ginger Alumbaugh       F4549       55/101     1:08:03   10:46     2:20:55
1117  Erika Poarch           F2529       91/152     1:07:00   10:46     2:20:57
1118  Grady Cutrer           M3034        72/85     1:07:00   10:46     2:20:57
1119  Julie Cronan           F2024       76/130     1:04:54   10:46     2:21:01
1120  John Musso             M4549        63/75     1:04:23   10:47     2:21:05
1121  Bruce Sarrazin         M3539        81/98     1:04:22   10:47     2:21:09
1122  Kellie Sarrazin        F3034       94/152     1:04:20   10:47     2:21:10
1123  Laurie Braden          F4549       56/101     1:07:18   10:48     2:21:19
1124  Mandy Taylor           F3034       95/152     1:06:31   10:48     2:21:27
1125  Amy Reed               F2024       77/130     1:03:24   10:49     2:21:30
1126  Allison Conravey       F3539       75/152     1:08:44   10:49     2:21:31
1127  Lisa Marks             F3539       76/152     1:07:10   10:49     2:21:36
1128  Brandon Bourgeois      CLYDE       75/112     1:06:53   10:49     2:21:37
1129  Ashton Matthews        F1519        34/57     1:05:35   10:49     2:21:37
1130  Wayne Slater           M5054        57/72     1:04:03   10:50     2:21:43
1131  Charlotte Kennedy      F4044       76/143     1:09:02   10:50     2:21:44
1132  Jansen Jones           F2529       92/152     1:04:48   10:50     2:21:45
1133  Austin Chester         M1519        16/18       57:44   10:50     2:21:48
1134  Lizette Nesom          F5054        35/74     1:03:28   10:50     2:21:51
1135  Jeff Holcomb           M4549        64/75     1:00:34   10:51     2:21:59
1136  Angie Concienne        F4549       57/101     1:04:54   10:51     2:22:01
1137  Alaina Moore           F2529       93/152     1:06:39   10:51     2:22:02
1138  David Somerville       M4044        75/95     1:06:42   10:51     2:22:06
1139  Traci Titus            F3539       77/152     1:01:13   10:51     2:22:07
1140  Keith Jarvis           M5559        34/44     1:06:08   10:51     2:22:08
1141  Kate MacArthur         F3034       96/152     1:05:03   10:52     2:22:09
1142  Don Stelly             M4044        76/95     1:07:38   10:52     2:22:11
1143  Christian Leblanc      M0115          1/1     1:03:34   10:52     2:22:14
1144  Thomas Wu              M2024        30/34     1:09:52   10:52     2:22:14
1145  Julien Leblanc         M1214          1/1     1:03:35   10:52     2:22:16
1146  Kim Marks              F3034       97/152     1:07:11   10:52     2:22:18
1147  Tamala Mullins         F4549       58/101     1:02:56   10:52     2:22:18
1148  Stephanie Hathorn      F1519        35/57     1:05:01   10:52     2:22:19
1149  Elise Doran            F1519        36/57     1:05:00   10:52     2:22:19
1150  Lauren Michaud         F2529       94/152     1:07:08   10:53     2:22:24
1151  Katherine Arnold       F4044       77/143     1:05:48   10:53     2:22:25
1152  Jenny Richey           F2529       95/152     1:07:10   10:53     2:22:25
1153  Megan Knapp            F3539       78/152     1:04:37   10:53     2:22:29
1154  Pamela Payne           F3539       79/152     1:04:57   10:53     2:22:32
1155  Justin Doucet          M3034        73/85     1:03:18   10:53     2:22:34
1156  Michele Short          F4044       78/143     1:04:23   10:54     2:22:35
1157  Hali Thibodeaux        F1519        37/57     1:02:17   10:54     2:22:36
1158  Madison Smith          F2024       78/130     1:07:16   10:54     2:22:38
1159  Eric Meadows           CLYDE       76/112     1:06:31   10:54     2:22:39
1160  Amy Alexander          F4044       79/143     1:08:51   10:54     2:22:41
1161  Patrick Blanchard      M1519        17/18       58:57   10:54     2:22:48
1162  Robert Reed            M6064        11/19     1:06:20   10:55     2:22:54
1163  Tim Andrassy           M4044        77/95     1:03:22   10:55     2:22:57
1164  Cynthia Bailey         F4044       80/143     1:04:35   10:55     2:22:58
1165  Kayla Kendrick         F1519        38/57     1:03:21   10:55     2:23:00
1166  Sarah Ashley           F3539       80/152     1:05:42   10:56     2:23:03
1167  Brad O'Rourke          M3539        82/98     1:00:56   10:56     2:23:05
1168  Meredith Cooper        F2024       79/130     1:07:18   10:56     2:23:07
1169  Katie Goodwin          F3034       98/152     1:04:18   10:56     2:23:12
1170  Tronda Miley           F4549       59/101     1:04:07   10:57     2:23:15
1171  Tim McQueen            CLYDE       77/112     1:07:25   10:57     2:23:15
1172  Alexis Franz           F2024       80/130     1:07:17   10:57     2:23:20
1173  Lauren Cox             F3034       99/152     1:05:17   10:57     2:23:25
1174  Jeremy McCrory         M3034        74/85     1:00:15   10:59     2:23:43
1175  Jana Hamilton          F3539       81/152     1:04:07   10:59     2:23:47
1176  Stanley L Chamblee     CLYDE       78/112     1:05:49   11:00     2:23:55
1177  Angela Bergeron        F3539       82/152     1:05:50   11:00     2:23:55
1178  Amy Myers              F2529       96/152     1:04:24   11:00     2:23:56
1179  Brian Saunders         M3539        83/98     1:07:30   11:01     2:24:12
1180  Sergio Faz             M3034        75/85     1:02:03   11:01     2:24:12
1181  Jill Loar              F3034      100/152     1:05:10   11:01     2:24:12
1182  Amelie Greco           F2024       81/130     1:03:26   11:01     2:24:14
1183  Ali Marchand           F1519        39/57     1:03:27   11:01     2:24:15
1184  Carrie Spradling       F3539       83/152     1:06:41   11:02     2:24:20
1185  Carol Latour           F4549       60/101     1:07:24   11:02     2:24:21
1186  Jill Fenn              F4549       61/101     1:07:20   11:02     2:24:22
1187  Marianne Lee           F3034      101/152     1:07:27   11:02     2:24:23
1188  Dawn Watson            F4549       62/101     1:06:33   11:02     2:24:24
1189  Helen Hutchison        F2024       82/130     1:04:37   11:02     2:24:25
1190  Becky Smith            F4549       63/101     1:07:16   11:02     2:24:27
1191  Damon Hebert           M4549        65/75     1:04:56   11:03     2:24:34
1192  Liz Murrill            F4549       64/101     1:08:19   11:03     2:24:35
1193  Katherine Simon        F2024       83/130     1:08:07   11:03     2:24:35
1194  Tonya Genre            F4549       65/101     1:06:33   11:03     2:24:42
1195  Allen Richey           M3034        76/85     1:07:09   11:04     2:24:47
1196  Tam Nguyen             F3034      102/152     1:05:10   11:04     2:24:47
1197  Terri Guillory         F5054        36/74     1:07:09   11:04     2:24:50
1198  Sharifa Bevels         F3539       84/152     1:07:09   11:04     2:24:53
1199  Elizabeth Ritchie      F6569          1/6     1:08:32   11:04     2:24:54
1200  Mark Easler            M4549        66/75     1:05:55   11:04     2:24:56
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1201  Scott Losavio          M3539        84/98     1:07:11   11:04     2:24:56
1202  Cassie Arceneaux       F2529       97/152     1:07:35   11:04     2:24:56
1203  Bonnie Adams           F3034      103/152     1:07:35   11:04     2:24:56
1204  Abby Blanchard         F2024       84/130     1:04:31   11:05     2:25:01
1205  Janel Evans            F3539       85/152     1:05:02   11:05     2:25:03
1206  Laura Brown            F4044       81/143     1:09:21   11:05     2:25:09
1207  Jana Bumstead          F2529       98/152     1:04:32   11:06     2:25:15
1208  Alison Hunter          F2529       99/152     1:09:55   11:06     2:25:22
1209  Lucia Leggio           F3034      104/152     1:09:55   11:06     2:25:22
1210  Ashley Morris          F3539       86/152     1:07:55   11:07     2:25:27
1211  Haley McKeehan         F2529      100/152     1:04:07   11:07     2:25:30
1212  Stephanie Givens       ATHENA        3/47     1:07:32   11:07     2:25:31
1213  Christine Porter       F2529      101/152     1:04:28   11:07     2:25:33
1214  Jeanne Foreman         F2024       85/130     1:09:14   11:08     2:25:39
1215  Leanne Gilder          F2024       86/130     1:09:16   11:08     2:25:40
1216  Lauren Cantrell        F1519        40/57     1:04:46   11:08     2:25:43
1217  Kaitlin Martin         F1519        41/57     1:06:42   11:08     2:25:49
1218  Camille Floyd          F2024       87/130     1:07:13   11:08     2:25:49
1219  Jessica Torhan         F2024       88/130     1:08:33   11:08     2:25:50
1220  Katherine Pszczola     F2024       89/130     1:08:33   11:08     2:25:50
1221  Sha Moody              F4044       82/143     1:09:15   11:09     2:25:56
1222  Katherine Inzer        F3034      105/152     1:07:37   11:09     2:25:56
1223  Katey Bergeron         F3034      106/152     1:07:37   11:09     2:25:56
1224  Scott Sunseri          M5054        58/72     1:07:10   11:09     2:25:56
1225  Maria Murphy           F1519        42/57     1:03:54   11:09     2:26:02
1226  Dora Cardenas          F4044       83/143     1:05:10   11:10     2:26:17
1227  Shannan Drummond       F3539       87/152     1:05:43   11:11     2:26:18
1228  Mike Danna             M4044        78/95     1:06:40   11:11     2:26:20
1229  Shane Torres           CLYDE       79/112     1:07:54   11:11     2:26:22
1230  Tracy Broussard        F4044       84/143     1:08:19   11:11     2:26:28
1231  Jessica Rademacher     F3539       88/152     1:09:29   11:11     2:26:29
1232  Scott Lanehart         M3539        85/98       59:21   11:12     2:26:38
1233  Scott Bertrand         M3539        86/98     1:02:08   11:12     2:26:41
1234  Brandy Self            F3539       89/152     1:05:41   11:12     2:26:41
1235  Allyson Smith          F3539       90/152     1:08:46   11:13     2:26:50
1236  Julie Saenz            F3539       91/152     1:07:01   11:13     2:26:53
1237  Melissa Musso          F3539       92/152     1:07:42   11:13     2:26:55
1238  Brian Badinger         M4044        79/95     1:07:43   11:13     2:26:56
1239  Mike Veisor            CLYDE       80/112     1:10:22   11:13     2:26:57
1240  Ammiee Morgan          F5054        37/74     1:08:46   11:14     2:27:00
1241  Jerry Falcone          M4044        80/95     1:12:22   11:14     2:27:03
1242  Lisa Fuller            F3034      107/152     1:06:12   11:14     2:27:07
1243  Claire Willis          F3034      108/152     1:07:11   11:14     2:27:08
1244  Michael Marchand       F2024       90/130     1:05:31   11:15     2:27:12
1245  Angela Miles           F3539       93/152     1:10:32   11:15     2:27:17
1246  Haley Heasley          F1519        43/57     1:05:33   11:15     2:27:17
1247  Roger Ball             M4549        67/75     1:10:34   11:15     2:27:18
1248  Shana Flick            F3539       94/152     1:08:46   11:15     2:27:20
1249  Danielle Percle        F3539       95/152     1:04:22   11:16     2:27:28
1250  Kathryn Marrero        F4044       85/143     1:12:23   11:16     2:27:31
1251  Julie Viator           F6064         4/20     1:07:55   11:16     2:27:32
1252  Jason Casso            M4044        81/95     1:08:24   11:17     2:27:49
1253  Julie Crutcher         F4044       86/143     1:07:30   11:18     2:27:55
1254  Lauren Pearson         F3539       96/152     1:07:31   11:18     2:27:55
1255  John Searles           M2024        31/34       59:33   11:18     2:27:59
1256  Trey Rush              CLYDE       81/112     1:09:07   11:18     2:28:01
1257  Callie Nance           F3539       97/152     1:08:53   11:18     2:28:02
1258  Vanessa Alexander      F5559        16/42     1:09:02   11:19     2:28:06
1259  Gretchen Ockman        F3539       98/152     1:09:02   11:19     2:28:06
1260  Tara Bosley            F5054        38/74     1:09:04   11:19     2:28:06
1261  Stacey Dodds           F4044       87/143     1:05:44   11:19     2:28:06
1262  Katie Green            F2024       91/130     1:05:34   11:19     2:28:07
1263  Antonio Lemon          M5054        59/72     1:09:01   11:19     2:28:07
1264  Lisa Latona            F3539       99/152     1:08:54   11:19     2:28:08
1265  David Latona           M3539        87/98     1:08:56   11:19     2:28:08
1266  Virginia Nichols       F4044       88/143     1:11:13   11:19     2:28:13
1267  Jessica Miglicco       F1519        44/57     1:06:50   11:19     2:28:15
1268  Tara Haney             F3034      109/152     1:04:34   11:20     2:28:16
1269  Jennifer Whittington   F3539      100/152     1:11:43   11:20     2:28:20
1270  Ashley Frey            F3539      101/152     1:11:43   11:20     2:28:20
1271  Ryan Ashley            M3539        88/98     1:05:42   11:20     2:28:21
1272  Rebecca Valluzzo       F3034      110/152     1:11:45   11:20     2:28:22
1273  Jay Jones              M4044        82/95     1:06:32   11:21     2:28:33
1274  Anthony Tramonte Jr    M5054        60/72     1:07:24   11:21     2:28:40
1275  Amber Thomas           F2024       92/130     1:09:48   11:21     2:28:40
1276  Stefanie Berthelot     F3539      102/152     1:07:34   11:23     2:28:58
1277  Michelle Hartung       F2529      102/152     1:09:57   11:23     2:29:01
1278  Justin Hartung         CLYDE       82/112     1:09:59   11:23     2:29:02
1279  Andy Blouin            M4044        83/95     1:06:14   11:23     2:29:02
1280  Scott Bishop           M3539        89/98     1:09:17   11:24     2:29:10
1281  Aly Lanier             F3539      103/152     1:07:26   11:24     2:29:18
1282  John Danigole          M4044        84/95     1:05:29   11:24     2:29:21
1283  Lisa Melancon          F5054        39/74     1:08:21   11:25     2:29:24
1284  Susan Blakeney         F4549       66/101     1:06:21   11:25     2:29:32
1285  Kelli Trahan           F3539      104/152     1:10:47   11:26     2:29:40
1286  Samuel McKenzie        CLYDE       83/112     1:06:57   11:27     2:29:51
1287  Sandra Nguyen          F3539      105/152     1:04:28   11:27     2:29:53
1288  David Bendana          M4549        68/75     1:03:52   11:27     2:29:57
1289  Patricia Smith         F5054        40/74     1:07:06   11:27     2:29:59
1290  Shelly Soileau         F4044       89/143     1:07:51   11:27     2:29:59
1291  Michael Danigole       M3539        90/98     1:09:31   11:27     2:29:59
1292  Cindy Landry           F3539      106/152     1:08:12   11:28     2:30:02
1293  Linda Fulmer           F6064         5/20     1:08:04   11:28     2:30:03
1294  Sean Landry            M4044        85/95     1:08:12   11:28     2:30:05
1295  Emma Benton            F2024       93/130     1:06:01   11:28     2:30:07
1296  Christopher Caplinger  M4044        86/95     1:09:40   11:28     2:30:08
1297  Marianna Thompson      F2529      103/152     1:06:32   11:28     2:30:12
1298  Layna Cook             F3539      107/152     1:09:07   11:28     2:30:13
1299  Amy Nelson             F3539      108/152     1:12:26   11:29     2:30:14
1300  Laura Smith            F2529      104/152     1:07:17   11:29     2:30:15
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1301  John Haefner           M4549        69/75     1:07:50   11:29     2:30:22
1302  Steven Sissac          M3539        91/98     1:09:31   11:29     2:30:26
1303  Jeannine Smith         F4549       67/101     1:03:44   11:30     2:30:28
1304  David Craig            CLYDE       84/112     1:09:22   11:30     2:30:34
1305  Tammy Candler          F5054        41/74     1:11:13   11:30     2:30:36
1306  Lauren Laakso          F2024       94/130     1:05:57   11:30     2:30:36
1307  Kenneth Brummel        CLYDE       85/112     1:08:47   11:30     2:30:37
1308  Robert Brummel         M6064        12/19     1:08:48   11:30     2:30:37
1309  Lauren Marcel          F2529      105/152     1:14:53   11:30     2:30:37
1310  Mary Jane Huddleston   F2529      106/152     1:08:57   11:30     2:30:38
1311  Erin Huddleston        F2529      107/152     1:08:56   11:31     2:30:40
1312  Winnie Mills           F6569          2/6     1:11:52   11:31     2:30:43
1313  Ashley Fears           F2024       95/130     1:05:10   11:31     2:30:43
1314  Joan Matassa           F5054        42/74               11:31     2:30:49
1315  Janet Britt            F5054        43/74               11:31     2:30:49
1316  Jaylen Sheldon         F3539      109/152     1:09:51   11:31     2:30:49
1317  Phillip Skillern       M2529        52/55     1:04:46   11:31     2:30:53
1318  Kathryn Rice           F3034      111/152     1:09:28   11:32     2:30:57
1319  Cathleen Jackson       F4044       90/143     1:08:32   11:32     2:31:02
1320  Michele Giroir         F3539      110/152     1:08:32   11:32     2:31:02
1321  Shannon Reynolds       F2024       96/130     1:09:51   11:32     2:31:04
1322  Gentry Brann           F4044       91/143     1:13:38   11:32     2:31:05
1323  Liza Kelso             F4044       92/143     1:13:39   11:32     2:31:06
1324  Dana Blackburn         F5054        44/74     1:07:55   11:33     2:31:16
1325  Roy Aron,Jr.           CLYDE       86/112     1:07:37   11:34     2:31:20
1326  Betsy Fisher           F4044       93/143     1:07:15   11:34     2:31:24
1327  Diana Strebel          F5054        45/74     1:09:02   11:35     2:31:37
1328  Tiffany Snedigar       F3034      112/152     1:11:48   11:35     2:31:41
1329  Honi Delahoussaye      F4044       94/143     1:12:38   11:36     2:31:46
1330  Graham Jones           M4044        87/95     1:14:48   11:36     2:31:46
1331  Christine Lefiles      F2529      108/152     1:09:01   11:36     2:31:48
1332  Christi Nelson         F3539      111/152     1:11:42   11:36     2:31:51
1333  Elizabeth Lejeune      F4044       95/143     1:11:28   11:37     2:32:00
1334  Joe Wills              M5559        35/44     1:11:58   11:37     2:32:06
1335  Robin Johnson          F4549       68/101     1:07:22   11:37     2:32:07
1336  Lydia Thom             F3539      112/152     1:08:42   11:38     2:32:12
1337  Allison Leer           F5054        46/74     1:12:21   11:38     2:32:12
1338  Kelly Rauch            F3034      113/152     1:06:28   11:39     2:32:32
1339  Joe B. King            M4044        88/95     1:06:28   11:39     2:32:32
1340  Sherry Phillips-Hymel  F4549       69/101     1:14:26   11:40     2:32:38
1341  Holger Heap            M2529        53/55     1:04:29   11:40     2:32:46
1342  Carrie Leblanc         F4044       96/143     1:06:50   11:41     2:32:56
1343  Bruce Pollett          CLYDE       87/112     1:09:13   11:41     2:32:56
1344  Carrie Broadaway       F2529      109/152     1:08:07   11:42     2:33:05
1345  Ann Danos              F5054        47/74     1:07:57   11:43     2:33:23
1346  Abigail Woltering      F2024       97/130     1:07:13   11:43     2:33:29
1347  Lisa Sun               F2024       98/130     1:09:17   11:44     2:33:41
1348  Tracey Scarbrough      F4044       97/143     1:15:12   11:45     2:33:44
1349  Beth Felterman         F4549       70/101     1:15:13   11:45     2:33:45
1350  Virginia Paige Taylor  F2529      110/152     1:12:05   11:45     2:33:45
1351  Daphne Danahay         F5559        17/42     1:09:22   11:45     2:33:46
1352  Linda Willmon          F6064         6/20     1:09:25   11:45     2:33:50
1353  Wendy Dickinson        F3034      114/152     1:11:47   11:45     2:33:51
1354  Scott Sulik            M2024        32/34     1:09:18   11:45     2:33:52
1355  Paul Esch              M4044        89/95     1:07:24   11:46     2:33:56
1356  Marci Esch             F4044       98/143     1:07:25   11:46     2:33:57
1357  Russell Touchet        M5559        36/44     1:08:52   11:46     2:33:59
1358  Karen Buckner          F4044       99/143     1:12:47   11:46     2:34:03
1359  Lisa Gaddy             F4549       71/101     1:11:42   11:46     2:34:04
1360  Laura Modisette        F6064         7/20     1:11:39   11:46     2:34:08
1361  Scott Stantliff        M3539        92/98     1:13:04   11:47     2:34:10
1362  Paul Jones             M4549        70/75     1:11:57   11:47     2:34:12
1363  Sarah Kracke           F4549       72/101     1:05:53   11:47     2:34:14
1364  Danielle Givens        F2024       99/130     1:14:54   11:47     2:34:17
1365  Clint Laborde          CLYDE       88/112     1:12:13   11:47     2:34:19
1366  Lesy Amaya             M5054        61/72     1:06:47   11:48     2:34:30
1367  Jennifer Batson        F4549       73/101     1:09:34   11:48     2:34:30
1368  Jennifer Harris        F4044      100/143     1:10:20   11:48     2:34:35
1369  Amy Spencer            F3034      115/152     1:10:20   11:48     2:34:35
1370  Elizabeth Kelly        F5054        48/74     1:09:36   11:49     2:34:41
1371  Suzanne Vaughan        F3539      113/152     1:12:52   11:49     2:34:43
1372  Stacey Frens           F4044      101/143     1:10:30   11:49     2:34:48
1373  William Dobbins        M4549        71/75     1:12:27   11:50     2:34:55
1374  Karen Miller           F3539      114/152     1:10:02   11:50     2:34:57
1375  Patricia Duvic         F3034      116/152     1:09:02   11:50     2:35:00
1376  Bill Lang              M4549        72/75     1:09:25   11:51     2:35:07
1377  Sharon Mencer          F4044      102/143     1:11:36   11:51     2:35:09
1378  Tiffany Bould          ATHENA        4/47     1:12:17   11:51     2:35:11
1379  Amy Lang               F4549       74/101     1:09:26   11:51     2:35:14
1380  Nick Zaunbrecher       CLYDE       89/112     1:02:50   11:52     2:35:15
1381  Marshall Garrett       M2024        33/34     1:02:50   11:52     2:35:16
1382  Paula Vizinat          ATHENA        5/47     1:10:30   11:52     2:35:27
1383  Lonnie Stanga          M6064        13/19     1:12:05   11:53     2:35:33
1384  Jim Jacobs             M3034        77/85     1:07:51   11:53     2:35:34
1385  Melissa Hart           F2024      100/130     1:12:11   11:53     2:35:34
1386  Kevin Toler            M3034        78/85     1:07:58   11:53     2:35:35
1387  Pavlina Lunkin         F3539      115/152     1:08:33   11:54     2:35:47
1388  Marykay Brown          F4044      103/143     1:13:36   11:54     2:35:47
1389  Nancy O'Malley         F6569          3/6     1:10:42   11:54     2:35:51
1390  Isabella Acosta        F2024      101/130     1:12:00   11:55     2:35:56
1391  Brandon Terrance       CLYDE       90/112     1:07:18   11:55     2:35:58
1392  Jennifer Galloway      F2529      111/152     1:11:11   11:55     2:36:06
1393  Sally Boudreaux        F4044      104/143     1:12:33   11:55     2:36:06
1394  Danielle Ledet         F4044      105/143     1:12:32   11:56     2:36:08
1395  Gloria Hinton          F5559        18/42     1:10:10   11:57     2:36:23
1396  Alessha Kuhn           F3034      117/152     1:07:34   11:57     2:36:24
1397  Carly Duet             F2024      102/130     1:09:36   11:57     2:36:28
1398  Kristie Dugas          F2529      112/152     1:13:36   11:57     2:36:33
1399  Katherine Dugas        F1519        45/57     1:13:37   11:57     2:36:33
1400  David Mouton           M3539        93/98     1:13:29   11:58     2:36:39
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1401  Katrina Foreman        F4549       75/101     1:13:50   11:58     2:36:41
1402  Chad Laborde           CLYDE       91/112     1:06:42   11:58     2:36:41
1403  Steven Berthelot       M3539        94/98     1:11:15   11:58     2:36:41
1404  Heather Pennington     F2529      113/152     1:12:25   11:58     2:36:43
1405  Lindsay Shuell         F2529      114/152     1:07:36   11:59     2:36:48
1406  Kasondra Kistner       F4044      106/143     1:13:25   11:59     2:36:55
1407  Laurie Soignier        F3539      116/152     1:13:58   11:59     2:36:59
1408  Cordell Key            M3539        95/98     1:13:55   11:59     2:36:59
1409  Celeste Waguespack     F3539      117/152     1:13:59   11:59     2:36:59
1410  Ginny Gibson           F4549       76/101     1:11:38   12:00     2:37:04
1411  Rivers Hughey          F2529      115/152     1:08:27   12:00     2:37:05
1412  Grace Steinhauser      F1519        46/57     1:10:52   12:00     2:37:08
1413  Rachel Quigley         F1519        47/57     1:10:52   12:00     2:37:08
1414  Amy Oatis              F4044      107/143     1:13:06   12:00     2:37:11
1415  Danielle Kinder        F4549       77/101     1:11:34   12:00     2:37:12
1416  Pam Mitchell           F4549       78/101     1:12:04   12:01     2:37:17
1417  Rebecca Walker         F4044      108/143     1:14:30   12:01     2:37:18
1418  Katie Manno            F2529      116/152     1:08:53   12:01     2:37:24
1419  Devyn Cambre           F2529      117/152     1:07:31   12:02     2:37:28
1420  Dawn Amato             F3034      118/152     1:10:26   12:02     2:37:32
1421  Linda Lee              F5054        49/74     1:15:43   12:02     2:37:35
1422  Edmond Dugas           M75UP          1/1     1:09:34   12:03     2:37:44
1423  Shannon Couhig         F4044      109/143     1:09:14   12:03     2:37:47
1424  Michele Morgan         F4044      110/143     1:12:47   12:04     2:37:58
1425  Ashley Varnam          ATHENA        6/47               12:04     2:37:58
1426  Amy B Simon            F4549       79/101     1:14:29   12:04     2:38:00
1427  Anne Elise Rinehart    F2024      103/130     1:16:38   12:04     2:38:02
1428  Michael Rinehart       M5559        37/44     1:16:39   12:04     2:38:02
1429  Lee Wall               F3539      118/152     1:13:13   12:04     2:38:04
1430  Carol Townley          F6064         8/20     1:11:21   12:04     2:38:05
1431  Cherie Guillory        F3034      119/152     1:11:33   12:05     2:38:10
1432  Dianne Eysink          F4549       80/101     1:10:15   12:06     2:38:19
1433  Hilary Maurin          F2024      104/130     1:10:11   12:06     2:38:19
1434  Kristen Carroll        F2024      105/130     1:10:14   12:06     2:38:19
1435  Kristin Sanders        F2529      118/152     1:15:09   12:07     2:38:42
1436  Erin Shipley           F3034      120/152     1:13:52   12:08     2:38:49
1437  Lesley Chauvin         F2529      119/152     1:09:11   12:08     2:38:55
1438  Erin Thibault          F3539      119/152     1:12:14   12:10     2:39:12
1439  Jessica North          F1519        48/57     1:05:04   12:10     2:39:13
1440  Mandy Salles           F1519        49/57     1:05:04   12:10     2:39:13
1441  Kylie Landry           F2024      106/130     1:29:01   12:11     2:39:24
1442  Lacy Demeule           F3539      120/152     1:13:31   12:11     2:39:27
1443  Adonica Duggan         F3539      121/152     1:15:19   12:12     2:39:45
1444  Faith Pinnock          ATHENA        7/47     1:08:31   12:12     2:39:45
1445  Mary Elizabeth Hart    F3034      121/152     1:12:14   12:12     2:39:48
1446  Julie Mook             F3034      122/152     1:12:18   12:13     2:40:03
1447  Ren Beaubouef          F2529      120/152     1:12:19   12:14     2:40:03
1448  Danielle Fincher       F2024      107/130     1:11:35   12:14     2:40:05
1449  Jefferson Leonard      M5054        62/72     1:09:36   12:14     2:40:07
1450  Milton Leblanc         M5054        63/72     1:09:36   12:14     2:40:08
1451  Timothy Cormier        M5054        64/72     1:09:36   12:14     2:40:08
1452  Gaurav Sangal          M3034        79/85     1:07:35   12:14     2:40:09
1453  Steve Boudreaux        M5054        65/72     1:09:34   12:14     2:40:09
1454  Leslie Toler           F3034      123/152     1:11:24   12:14     2:40:10
1455  Randy Herring          M5559        38/44     1:11:24   12:14     2:40:10
1456  Cassandra Brown        ATHENA        8/47     1:15:19   12:15     2:40:22
1457  Karin Cook             F3539      122/152     1:13:57   12:16     2:40:40
1458  Bray Williams          M3539        96/98     1:19:19   12:16     2:40:41
1459  Steven Cook            M5054        66/72     1:13:57   12:16     2:40:41
1460  James Adams            M6569        10/15     1:11:47   12:17     2:40:43
1461  Kenneth Barden         M3034        80/85     1:07:30   12:17     2:40:46
1462  Erica Sibley           F2529      121/152     1:07:17   12:17     2:40:47
1463  Durward Casteel        CLYDE       92/112     1:16:01   12:17     2:40:49
1464  Linda Bulls            F5054        50/74     1:13:30   12:17     2:40:52
1465  Cynthia Losavio        F5559        19/42     1:10:27   12:17     2:40:55
1466  Jason Ables            CLYDE       93/112     1:11:10   12:18     2:41:02
1467  Shelley Breaud         F5054        51/74     1:13:53   12:19     2:41:10
1468  David Flotte           M5559        39/44     1:09:54   12:19     2:41:13
1469  Adrienne Vercher       F3034      124/152     1:15:00   12:19     2:41:14
1470  Michael Buchler        M4044        90/95     1:16:21   12:20     2:41:22
1471  John Pepper            M5054        67/72     1:11:29   12:20     2:41:23
1472  Brent Breaux           M3539        97/98     1:12:49   12:20     2:41:23
1473  Kimi Buchler           F3539      123/152     1:16:23   12:20     2:41:23
1474  Chentelle Breaux       F3539      124/152     1:12:49   12:20     2:41:24
1475  Robert Warren          CLYDE       94/112     1:12:32   12:20     2:41:25
1476  Susan Granger          F4044      111/143     1:12:32   12:20     2:41:26
1477  Darrin Naquin          CLYDE       95/112     1:18:38   12:22     2:41:59
1478  Travis Telhiard        M4044        91/95     1:14:27   12:23     2:42:02
1479  Greg Moody             M4549        73/75     1:11:35   12:24     2:42:21
1480  Allison Gish           F2529      122/152     1:16:28   12:24     2:42:23
1481  Trisha Fields          F3034      125/152     1:16:29   12:24     2:42:24
1482  Jennifer Mansur        F2529      123/152     1:15:23   12:26     2:42:41
1483  Eric Gee               CLYDE       96/112     1:15:35   12:26     2:42:41
1484  Pat Seiter             M5054        68/72     1:17:35   12:26     2:42:48
1485  Liz Seiter             F5054        52/74     1:14:59   12:26     2:42:48
1486  Mary Searles           F5054        53/74     1:16:13   12:26     2:42:50
1487  Alison May             F4549       81/101     1:16:12   12:26     2:42:52
1488  Amber Guerin           F2529      124/152     1:14:56   12:29     2:43:26
1489  Laura Foley            F4549       82/101     1:20:34   12:31     2:43:56
1490  Josh Booty             M3034        81/85     1:12:25   12:31     2:43:57
1491  Liddia Thornton        F4549       83/101     1:13:01   12:32     2:43:59
1492  Lorraine Fussey        F4549       84/101     1:19:27   12:32     2:44:00
1493  Michael O'Rourke       M5054        69/72     1:10:47   12:32     2:44:05
1494  Kathy Kreider          F5559        20/42     1:14:44   12:32     2:44:07
1495  Michelle Vanormer      F4044      112/143     1:15:24   12:32     2:44:07
1496  Shawn Newton           F3539      125/152     1:15:10   12:32     2:44:09
1497  Maggie Bowles          F2529      125/152     1:14:52   12:32     2:44:11
1498  Paul Peters            M5559        40/44     1:09:02   12:34     2:44:26
1499  Cassie Dinecola        F2529      126/152     1:15:35   12:34     2:44:28
1500  Sara Marincic          ATHENA        9/47     1:15:35   12:34     2:44:28
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1501  Kadie Johnson          F2529      127/152     1:10:25   12:34     2:44:30
1502  Rick Franks            M5559        41/44     1:15:13   12:34     2:44:32
1503  Karyl Rhodes           F4549       85/101     1:15:35   12:34     2:44:34
1504  Donna Winegeart        F5559        21/42     1:16:47   12:35     2:44:42
1505  Danielle Bishop        F3539      126/152     1:18:13   12:35     2:44:50
1506  Heather Daunis         ATHENA       10/47     1:14:05   12:36     2:44:58
1507  Kayla Lambert          F3034      126/152     1:13:10   12:36     2:44:59
1508  Meg Fontenot           ATHENA       11/47     1:13:10   12:36     2:45:00
1509  Robert Roberts         M5559        42/44     1:15:00   12:36     2:45:01
1510  Kaitlin Young          F1519        50/57     1:15:44   12:37     2:45:05
1511  Christy Futch          F3539      127/152     1:20:14   12:37     2:45:06
1512  Birgit Moore           ATHENA       12/47     1:14:44   12:37     2:45:07
1513  Sandra Rester          F4044      113/143     1:17:02   12:38     2:45:18
1514  Kelli Gueho            F3539      128/152     1:17:11   12:38     2:45:23
1515  Chris Derouen          M6064        14/19     1:14:08   12:38     2:45:26
1516  Bridgette Richard      F3539      129/152     1:14:09   12:38     2:45:27
1517  Dustin Davis           M2529        54/55     1:10:13   12:41     2:46:05
1518  Heather Nichols        ATHENA       13/47     1:07:16   12:41     2:46:08
1519  Janette Merrill        F5559        22/42     1:14:41   12:42     2:46:17
1520  Keisha Keyes           F4549       86/101     1:13:21   12:43     2:46:23
1521  Florence Vanderborght  F2529      128/152     1:16:46   12:43     2:46:33
1522  Dwayne Stroughter      CLYDE       97/112     1:14:20   12:43     2:46:34
1523  Savannah Walker        F2024      108/130     1:17:10   12:44     2:46:38
1524  Mike Hart              M6064        15/19     1:17:15   12:44     2:46:40
1525  Holly Hart             F4549       87/101     1:13:02   12:44     2:46:42
1526  Ellen Jenkiins         F6064         9/20     1:17:10   12:44     2:46:44
1527  Lonna Terro            F4044      114/143     1:12:07   12:44     2:46:46
1528  Mary Steed             F4549       88/101     1:05:46   12:46     2:47:03
1529  Abigail Cook           F2529      129/152     1:15:54   12:46     2:47:08
1530  Aimee Moll             F2529      130/152     1:14:58   12:46     2:47:13
1531  Lisa Robinson          F5559        23/42     1:15:04   12:47     2:47:25
1532  Jordan Day             F1519        51/57     1:18:23   12:48     2:47:36
1533  Stephen Ledoux         CLYDE       98/112     1:17:46   12:49     2:47:45
1534  Megan Sias             F2529      131/152     1:17:46   12:49     2:47:46
1535  Laurie Main            F5054        54/74     1:16:31   12:49     2:47:47
1536  Jil Britt              F3034      127/152     1:17:52   12:50     2:47:55
1537  Connie Sirois          F4044      115/143     1:15:04   12:50     2:47:55
1538  Kevin Keyes            CLYDE       99/112     1:12:53   12:50     2:48:02
1539  Monica Peters          F5054        55/74     1:16:13   12:50     2:48:06
1540  Brian Boiko            CLYDE      100/112     1:16:53   12:51     2:48:14
1541  Alicia Boiko           F3539      130/152     1:16:53   12:51     2:48:14
1542  Ronald Letourneau      M6569        11/15     1:16:10   12:51     2:48:18
1543  Brian Merkel           M2024        34/34     1:24:03   12:52     2:48:21
1544  Mary Westerwelle       ATHENA       14/47     1:17:58   12:53     2:48:42
1545  George Pugh            CLYDE      101/112     1:17:57   12:53     2:48:42
1546  Brittany George        F2024      109/130     1:13:33   12:54     2:48:47
1547  Sarah Bair             F2024      110/130     1:14:03   12:55     2:49:01
1548  Melissa Johnson        F4044      116/143     1:17:43   12:55     2:49:01
1549  Ernise Singleton       F4044      117/143     1:15:20   12:56     2:49:15
1550  Christine Vinson       ATHENA       15/47     1:18:12   12:56     2:49:21
1551  Susan Coaty            F5559        24/42     1:15:31   12:57     2:49:27
1552  Jade Hewitt            ATHENA       16/47     1:22:15   12:57     2:49:32
1553  Maria Rowland          F4549       89/101     1:09:56   12:57     2:49:37
1554  Chantelle Kliebert     F3539      131/152     1:19:17   12:59     2:50:01
1555  Stacy Pate             F4044      118/143     1:19:17   12:59     2:50:01
1556  Heather Markey         F3539      132/152     1:22:14   12:59     2:50:02
1557  Tashia Clouatre        F3539      133/152     1:22:17   12:59     2:50:03
1558  Claire Bullock         F3034      128/152     1:14:43   13:00     2:50:06
1559  Carolyn Swift          F6064        10/20     1:15:36   13:00     2:50:11
1560  Kim Rawls              F5054        56/74     1:19:44   13:01     2:50:25
1561  Nick Shaver            M4549        74/75     1:11:14   13:03     2:50:50
1562  Revital Braun          F3034      129/152     1:11:52   13:04     2:51:08
1563  Rosalba Ramirez        F3539      134/152     1:17:23   13:06     2:51:29
1564  Rebecca Songy          F2024      111/130     1:14:03   13:06     2:51:31
1565  Ashlee Boyd            F3034      130/152     1:12:43   13:06     2:51:36
1566  Erica Coker            F3034      131/152     1:17:53   13:08     2:51:53
1567  Jacqueline Harrington  F3034      132/152     1:18:01   13:08     2:51:54
1568  Sarah Kovac            F2529      132/152     1:15:14   13:10     2:52:18
1569  Bryant Smith           M3034        82/85     1:26:21   13:11     2:52:32
1570  Molly Field-Stout      F6064        11/20     1:19:44   13:11     2:52:33
1571  Claire Salzer          F2024      112/130     1:08:23   13:11     2:52:38
1572  Erin Boyle             F2024      113/130     1:08:23   13:11     2:52:39
1573  April Armstrong        F5054        57/74     1:14:59   13:11     2:52:39
1574  Robin McFerrin         F4549       90/101     1:20:39   13:14     2:53:10
1575  Lauren Fuller          F2024      114/130     1:14:50   13:14     2:53:15
1576  Natalie Katalenas      F2529      133/152     1:20:45   13:15     2:53:26
1577  Shana Norwood          F3539      135/152     1:23:01   13:16     2:53:35
1578  Melissa Fries          F2529      134/152     1:20:05   13:16     2:53:38
1579  Anne Kathryn Hunter    F2024      115/130     1:16:18   13:16     2:53:38
1580  John MacDonald         CLYDE      102/112     1:12:28   13:17     2:53:49
1581  Bob Dowd               M6064        16/19     1:12:29   13:17     2:53:49
1582  Emily Labbe            F2024      116/130     1:17:17   13:17     2:53:49
1583  Robert Swann           CLYDE      103/112     1:18:03   13:18     2:54:12
1584  Johnette Overton       F5559        25/42     1:23:12   13:18     2:54:12
1585  Ebony Cormier          F3539      136/152     1:16:33   13:20     2:54:30
1586  Emily Harper           ATHENA       17/47     1:17:45   13:20     2:54:32
1587  Tabitha Heumann        F3034      133/152     1:16:56   13:21     2:54:52
1588  Chanel Berg            F2529      135/152     1:20:05   13:22     2:55:05
1589  Lisa Perry             F4549       91/101     1:17:05   13:23     2:55:10
1590  Kellie Barton          F4044      119/143     1:18:21   13:23     2:55:13
1591  Torri Sepulvado        F1519        52/57     1:17:29   13:23     2:55:16
1592  Robert Blanchard       CLYDE      104/112     1:18:01   13:24     2:55:24
1593  Gary Maurin            M6064        17/19     1:12:11   13:25     2:55:44
1594  Sheryl Osgood          F4549       92/101     1:15:35   13:26     2:55:52
1595  Roberto Hebert         M2529        55/55     1:20:50   13:28     2:56:15
1596  Anna McEvers           F2529      136/152     1:20:21   13:28     2:56:17
1597  Becky Marceaux         F2529      137/152     1:21:30   13:29     2:56:34
1598  Myron Dianiska         M6569        12/15     1:22:53   13:29     2:56:35
1599  Brad Lovell            M3034        83/85     1:21:29   13:29     2:56:36
1600  Dipal Patel            F2529      138/152     1:19:46   13:31     2:56:57
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1601  Denise Holston         ATHENA       18/47     1:18:46   13:32     2:57:09
1602  Anne Kean              F3034      134/152     1:18:46   13:32     2:57:09
1603  Terry Toler            F4044      120/143     1:19:02   13:32     2:57:10
1604  Deann Duffek           F3539      137/152     1:18:28   13:32     2:57:17
1605  Darlene Leblanc        F4549       93/101     1:15:46   13:33     2:57:28
1606  Latisha Fleming        F3539      138/152     1:14:56   13:34     2:57:33
1607  Gaelin Reese           F2024      117/130     1:17:45   13:34     2:57:35
1608  Emily Edwards          F2024      118/130     1:19:32   13:35     2:57:53
1609  Sarah Hebert           F2024      119/130     1:19:32   13:35     2:57:55
1610  Kim Keen               F5054        58/74     1:25:19   13:38     2:58:28
1611  Colleen Kohrs          ATHENA       19/47     1:24:10   13:38     2:58:28
1612  Malissa Gore           F4044      121/143     1:22:37   13:38     2:58:28
1613  Megan Morris           ATHENA       20/47     1:19:20   13:38     2:58:32
1614  Christine Rust         F4044      122/143     1:12:14   13:38     2:58:34
1615  Joni Fullerton         F2529      139/152     1:20:52   13:39     2:58:40
1616  Lisa Pescay            F4044      123/143     1:22:56   13:39     2:58:41
1617  William Marshall       M6064        18/19     1:23:59   13:39     2:58:41
1618  Paula Finley           F2024      120/130     1:24:18   13:39     2:58:42
1619  Jason Leach            M3034        84/85     1:17:29   13:40     2:58:51
1620  Samantha Meeker        F3034      135/152     1:17:30   13:40     2:58:52
1621  Barbara Smith          F6064        12/20     1:24:36   13:41     2:59:08
1622  Tensey Pricer          M4044        92/95     1:03:52   13:41     2:59:09
1623  Shea Sandefer Hill     F4044      124/143     1:25:23   13:42     2:59:16
1624  Candy Domengeaux       F3539      139/152     1:22:16   13:43     2:59:35
1625  Sarah Williams         F3539      140/152     1:25:49   13:44     2:59:42
1626  Leah Sharp             F3539      141/152     1:25:49   13:44     2:59:43
1627  Keitha Broussard       F4044      125/143     1:21:51   13:44     2:59:52
1628  Amanda Seemann         F2529      140/152     1:20:05   13:44     2:59:53
1629  Steven Hill            M4044        93/95     1:22:50   13:44     2:59:53
1630  Jody Watts             M4044        94/95     1:26:38   13:45     2:59:57
1631  Michele Calandro       F5559        26/42     1:20:04   13:45     2:59:57
1632  Sheila Leblanc         F5054        59/74     1:24:32   13:47     3:00:26
1633  Bryan Leblanc          M5054        70/72     1:24:33   13:47     3:00:26
1634  Jennifer Thomas        F4044      126/143     1:18:02   13:47     3:00:28
1635  Nanci Charpentier      F4549       94/101     1:18:02   13:47     3:00:29
1636  Shauna Cunningham      F4044      127/143     1:23:53   13:47     3:00:31
1637  Beth Bender            ATHENA       21/47     1:23:53   13:47     3:00:32
1638  Linda Merkel           F5054        60/74     1:21:52   13:48     3:00:43
1639  Jana Parrish           ATHENA       22/47     1:23:56   13:48     3:00:46
1640  Theresa Hayes          F5559        27/42     1:23:14   13:49     3:00:51
1641  Cathy Berryhill        F4549       95/101     1:21:20   13:50     3:01:01
1642  Kelly Berryhill        F4044      128/143     1:21:20   13:50     3:01:02
1643  Darby Birnbaum         F2024      121/130     1:24:16   13:51     3:01:17
1644  Maria Guidry           F2024      122/130     1:24:18   13:51     3:01:19
1645  Lori Vaughn            F3034      136/152     1:20:30   13:51     3:01:23
1646  Robbye Kees            F6064        13/20     1:24:22   13:51     3:01:25
1647  Dorothy Moon           ATHENA       23/47     1:22:39   13:52     3:01:30
1648  Treva Lincoln          F2024      123/130     1:22:43   13:52     3:01:32
1649  Meghan Kavanaugh       F2529      141/152     1:22:08   13:52     3:01:39
1650  Jessica Dees           F2529      142/152     1:18:45   13:53     3:01:40
1651  Suzanne White          F4044      129/143     1:23:06   13:53     3:01:48
1652  Leslie Menard          F4044      130/143     1:21:46   13:53     3:01:49
1653  Monica Laurents        F5559        28/42     1:20:32   13:54     3:01:56
1654  Joseph St. Cyr         M1519        18/18               13:55     3:02:09
1655  Rhonda McMillan        F4044      131/143     1:31:57   13:57     3:02:42
1656  Glenda Nickens         F3539      142/152     1:07:55   13:57     3:02:45
1657  Rosanne Acampora       F6064        14/20     1:24:23   13:58     3:02:49
1658  Michael Boudreaux      CLYDE      105/112     1:25:03   13:59     3:03:01
1659  Susan Abernathy        F2529      143/152     1:30:50   14:02     3:03:39
1660  Lorita H Burrell       F5559        29/42     1:26:01   14:02     3:03:39
1661  Tisha White            F3539      143/152     1:20:52   14:02     3:03:40
1662  Scharla Bivings        F4549       96/101     1:23:58   14:03     3:03:52
1663  Gordon Henry           M4549        75/75     1:16:14   14:03     3:03:58
1664  Shannon Duplessis      F3539      144/152     1:26:11   14:04     3:04:08
1665  Mallie Bowers          F3034      137/152     1:19:30   14:04     3:04:14
1666  George Clark III       CLYDE      106/112     1:35:32   14:05     3:04:21
1667  Richard Fischer        M6569        13/15     1:26:48   14:07     3:04:44
1668  Cleve Meacham          M5054        71/72     1:24:36   14:08     3:05:06
1669  Stacy Hamner           F3539      145/152     1:26:00   14:09     3:05:21
1670  Matthew Criscillis     CLYDE      107/112     1:27:54   14:11     3:05:41
1671  Alicia Laurents        F2529      144/152     1:20:33   14:12     3:05:54
1672  Carol Roberts          F6064        15/20     1:27:05   14:13     3:06:03
1673  Claire Traver          F1519        53/57     1:16:48   14:13     3:06:08
1674  Sara Thevis            ATHENA       24/47     1:26:16   14:14     3:06:17
1675  Donna Embree           ATHENA       25/47     1:28:30   14:14     3:06:26
1676  Ben Melanson           M6064        19/19     1:21:40   14:15     3:06:41
1677  Gina Ardoin            F4549       97/101     1:26:32   14:17     3:06:58
1678  Merle Francis          F5054        61/74     1:20:17   14:17     3:06:59
1679  Lynsey Watson          F3034      138/152     1:22:32   14:17     3:07:00
1680  Amy Parker             F4044      132/143     1:22:30   14:17     3:07:01
1681  Annelise Bertrand      F2024      124/130     1:22:08   14:17     3:07:01
1682  Brandy Bolton          F3034      139/152     1:26:11   14:18     3:07:20
1683  Jennifer Lohrke        F3034      140/152     1:26:11   14:19     3:07:21
1684  Stephanie Day          F6064        16/20               14:20     3:07:38
1685  Georgette Phares       F5054        62/74     1:28:09   14:20     3:07:40
1686  Geri O'Krepki          F5054        63/74     1:28:10   14:20     3:07:40
1687  Surveen Klein          F4044      133/143     1:30:44   14:20     3:07:42
1688  Darlene Harris         F5054        64/74     1:26:21   14:21     3:07:48
1689  Jeannine Campeaux      F4549       98/101     1:24:42   14:21     3:07:57
1690  Christopher Rabalais   CLYDE      108/112     1:16:54   14:23     3:08:16
1691  Shelli Martin          F4044      134/143     1:27:35   14:24     3:08:33
1692  Jeanne Thompson        F5054        65/74     1:27:47   14:25     3:08:46
1693  Leslie Hearne          F5559        30/42     1:14:37   14:25     3:08:52
1694  Sandy Kellenberger     ATHENA       26/47     1:26:55   14:26     3:09:02
1695  Deborah Cray           ATHENA       27/47     1:28:29   14:26     3:09:04
1696  John Harris            CLYDE      109/112     1:26:22   14:28     3:09:20
1697  Simone Smith           ATHENA       28/47     1:27:04   14:29     3:09:40
1698  Caitlin Babco          F1519        54/57     1:14:29   14:30     3:09:57
1699  Elsa Nolan             F4044      135/143     1:30:12   14:34     3:10:38
1700  Kathy Wray             F4549       99/101     1:21:51   14:35     3:10:52
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1701  Katie Tuminello        ATHENA       29/47     1:24:07   14:35     3:10:57
1702  Carly Thaxton          F1519        55/57     1:21:41   14:35     3:11:00
1703  Lashonda O'Conner      F3539      146/152     1:26:04   14:36     3:11:12
1704  Amanda Hay             F3034      141/152     1:25:02   14:39     3:11:51
1705  Casey Cantrelle        F2024      125/130     1:24:38   14:40     3:11:58
1706  Barbara Cansler        F5559        31/42     1:25:57   14:40     3:12:02
1707  Rebecca Stein          F2529      145/152     1:24:15   14:40     3:12:07
1708  Budda McCullin         F5054        66/74     1:27:38   14:41     3:12:13
1709  Gena Harrison          F4549      100/101     1:24:57   14:41     3:12:17
1710  Paige Smith            F3539      147/152     1:27:02   14:41     3:12:18
1711  Kelsey Morris          F2024      126/130     1:19:21   14:42     3:12:23
1712  Anna Schwab            F2529      146/152     1:25:11   14:42     3:12:27
1713  Randi Stevens          ATHENA       30/47     1:26:41   14:44     3:12:50
1714  Gail Nelson            F5559        32/42     1:26:46   14:47     3:13:29
1715  Angie Davidson         F5559        33/42     1:25:41   14:48     3:13:48
1716  Michelle Richey        F3034      142/152     1:17:29   14:49     3:13:56
1717  Ellen Bush             F5559        34/42     1:28:30   14:49     3:13:59
1718  Barbara Mickey         F5559        35/42     1:25:10   14:50     3:14:11
1719  Mark Main              CLYDE      110/112     1:29:14   14:53     3:14:53
1720  Meredeth Johnson       F3034      143/152     1:22:31   14:58     3:15:57
1721  Katie Herbert          F2024      127/130     1:23:04   14:59     3:16:10
1722  Laura Jordan           F3034      144/152     1:23:45   14:59     3:16:13
1723  Adaora Chukudebelu     ATHENA       31/47     1:30:20   14:59     3:16:17
1724  Margaret MacDonald     F2024      128/130     1:23:09   15:02     3:16:48
1725  Linda Decample         F6064        17/20     1:31:26   15:02     3:16:56
1726  Molly Zaloudek         ATHENA       32/47     1:25:07   15:03     3:17:09
1727  Brandi Lamartina       F3539      148/152     1:27:03   15:04     3:17:22
1728  Linda Schaffner        F5054        67/74     1:28:35   15:05     3:17:32
1729  Patricia Riggs         ATHENA       33/47     1:28:46   15:08     3:18:10
1730  Tracy Shaffer          F4044      136/143     1:25:23   15:09     3:18:21
1731  Blessing Henry         F3539      149/152     1:30:46   15:09     3:18:24
1732  Scott Braden           M5559        43/44     1:31:08   15:11     3:18:54
1733  Megan McAnelly         F2529      147/152       54:47   15:12     3:18:57
1734  Sandra Buckenham       ATHENA       34/47     1:29:04   15:13     3:19:13
1735  Javon Jones            F4044      137/143     1:28:59   15:15     3:19:46
1736  Brenda Atkinson        F6064        18/20     1:30:33   15:16     3:19:56
1737  Stacey Schlittenhard   ATHENA       35/47     1:29:26   15:19     3:20:27
1738  Maryann Reed           F4044      138/143     1:30:11   15:21     3:21:00
1739  Latikka Magee          F3539      150/152     1:31:59   15:22     3:21:17
1740  Rebekah Jones          ATHENA       36/47     1:29:47   15:28     3:22:25
1741  Eileen Winfrey         ATHENA       37/47     1:32:01   15:28     3:22:37
1742  Amiee Thibodeaux       F3034      145/152     1:25:10   15:29     3:22:46
1743  Katie Swann            ATHENA       38/47     1:27:14   15:30     3:22:53
1744  Chantel Bottoms        F3034      146/152     1:30:56   15:31     3:23:06
1745  Angela Stephenson      F2529      148/152     1:29:30   15:31     3:23:08
1746  Kyomi Gregory          F2529      149/152     1:31:24   15:36     3:24:15
1747  Sue Jamieson           F6569          4/6     1:34:43   15:38     3:24:35
1748  Susan Clark            F6569          5/6     1:34:42   15:38     3:24:36
1749  Martha Hartzell        F6064        19/20     1:34:43   15:38     3:24:36
1750  Tinh Nguyen            F3034      147/152     1:27:55   15:38     3:24:43
1751  Amy Farmer             F2529      150/152     1:23:46   15:38     3:24:44
1752  Sarah Kelley           ATHENA       39/47     1:32:53   15:39     3:24:49
1753  Van Hanh               F2024      129/130     1:28:03   15:40     3:25:06
1754  Georgette Sterling     F3034      148/152     1:32:05   15:40     3:25:12
1755  Beth Thierman          F5054        68/74     1:35:57   15:43     3:25:42
1756  Tommy Hallmark         M5559        44/44     1:33:06   15:44     3:26:00
1757  Nicole Hallmark        F5054        69/74     1:31:47   15:44     3:26:01
1758  Jerry Lindig           M6569        14/15     1:31:47   15:44     3:26:03
1759  Carey Oliphant         ATHENA       40/47     1:33:42   15:45     3:26:15
1760  Sue Hofacker           F5559        36/42     1:37:17   15:46     3:26:25
1761  Gwendolyn Battiste     ATHENA       41/47     1:34:30   15:48     3:26:49
1762  Peter Berard           M4044        95/95     1:23:48   15:53     3:27:52
1763  Debra Percle           F5559        37/42     1:35:53   15:56     3:28:39
1764  Dang Nguyen            M3034        85/85     1:17:28   16:04     3:30:24
1765  Thai Nguyen            M3539        98/98     1:27:55   16:04     3:30:25
1766  Katrina Gougis         F3539      151/152     1:38:17   16:05     3:30:42
1767  Brandi Craft           ATHENA       42/47     1:34:41   16:07     3:30:57
1768  Emily Richard          F2024      130/130     1:30:10   16:07     3:31:04
1769  Jessica Ramirez        F3034      149/152     1:34:56   16:08     3:31:12
1770  Donna Chester          F5054        70/74     1:27:52   16:09     3:31:29
1771  Lisa Ford              F5054        71/74     1:30:19   16:12     3:32:02
1772  Helen Bass             F4044      139/143     1:34:24   16:12     3:32:05
1773  Abigail Bickmore       F2529      151/152     1:30:10   16:13     3:32:25
1774  Malzie Migliore        F1519        56/57     1:34:54   16:14     3:32:29
1775  Elizabeth Boullion     F6064        20/20     1:33:08   16:17     3:33:18
1776  Jenny Bruno            F4044      140/143     1:36:58   16:20     3:33:48
1777  Cherie McLin           F4044      141/143     1:36:59   16:20     3:33:49
1778  Staci Ciraulo          F2529      152/152     1:37:52   16:20     3:33:53
1779  Marietta English       ATHENA       43/47     1:39:15   16:22     3:34:14
1780  Carolyn Post           F6569          6/6     1:40:26   16:22     3:34:14
1781  Glenda Minor           F5559        38/42     1:39:16   16:22     3:34:23
1782  Linda Ruffin           F5054        72/74     1:34:49   16:22     3:34:24
1783  Casey Oesterlein       F4549      101/101     1:38:25   16:24     3:34:48
1784  Tiffany Jackson        F3034      150/152     1:34:47   16:28     3:35:37
1785  Tanya Towne            F5559        39/42     1:43:51   16:34     3:36:51
1786  Tracy Klinedinst       F4044      142/143     1:33:58   16:37     3:37:40
1787  Rosalyn Chrenka        F5559        40/42     1:33:59   16:37     3:37:41
1788  Sharon Cayer           F5054        73/74     1:40:54   16:39     3:38:02
1789  Theresa Brignac        ATHENA       44/47     1:44:01   16:39     3:38:03
1790  Christina Brooks       F3034      151/152     1:32:58   17:00     3:42:33
1791  Meredith Jordan        F3539      152/152     1:36:10   17:02     3:43:01
1792  Jennifer Romero        F4044      143/143     1:39:21   17:09     3:44:30
1793  Myria Butler           F5054        74/74       51:56   17:19     3:46:43
1794  Toni Pastore           F5559        41/42     1:45:30   17:21     3:47:08
1795  Karmen Davis           F3034      152/152     1:44:42   17:38     3:50:59
1796  Mark Palmer            M5054        72/72     1:45:25   17:38     3:50:59
1797  Ana Palmer             ATHENA       45/47     1:45:25   17:39     3:51:02
1798  Sallie Williams        ATHENA       46/47     1:44:07   17:42     3:51:49
1799  William Williams       M6569        15/15     1:44:08   17:42     3:51:49
1800  Michael Luthanen       CLYDE      111/112     1:44:09   17:48     3:53:11
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1801  Debbie Reinach         F5559        42/42     1:44:26   17:51     3:53:40
1802  Courtney Ostaff        CLYDE      112/112     1:40:59   18:00     3:55:43
1803  Alli Koch              F1519        57/57     1:02:04   21:44     4:44:34
1804  Alycia Obear           ATHENA       47/47     2:06:04   23:44     5:10:47
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